Overall Resuits, 2005 Emmett Triathlon

Adult
PL.  Bib Name

Men

1 115 SCOTT
2 116 KELLY
3 96 TODD

Women

1 124 JOLENE
2 114 KRISTI
3 51 EMILY

YOUNG
WILLIAMSON
STRUCKMAN

WILKINSON
ARTHUR
HERNDON

Location

RENO
BOISE
MISSOULA

MOUNTAIN HOME AFB
RENO
MISSOULA

NV

MT

NV
MT

Overall

10
11
18

Age Group/Pl.

M35-39 -
M35-39 =
M30-34 -

F30-34 -
F35-39 -
F25-29 -

Finish Time

1:59:43.423
2:00:13.212
2:04:07.726

2:13:09.196
2:13:17.855
2:18:18.880

20:11.354 21:39.657
23:30.022 25:12.807
19:58.781 21:26.167

23:16.417 24:58.210
26:01.008 27:54.799
26:24.872 28:20.403

328

1:15.501
1:41.030
1:14.089

1:26.662
1:43.020
1:47.107

Bike

1:01:04.457
56:49.464
1:01:49.590

1:06:32.794
1:05:56.399
1:06:47.687
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8/13/2005 1:14:59 PM

2:27.434
2:17.175
2:29.250

2:40.644
2:39.180
2:41.244

Saturday, August 13, 2005
Emmett, Idaho

B2R

41.774
33.387
41.605

36.293
51.740
36.792

36:30.337
37:39.309
40:23.661

41:17.030
38:45.688
42:42.422

Pace Penalty

5:52.501 -
6:03.601 -
6:30.050 -

6:38.639 -
6:14.283 -
6:52.382 -

Prepared by Spondoro, Inc.



Junior
PL  Bib Name

Men

1 203 JOSH
2 206 DANIEL
3 205 TREVOR

Women

1 202 JENNIFER
2 204 JENNIFER

TRENKEL
COOMBS
SHUTE

LUEBKE
WESTON

Location

ONTARIO
BOISE
BOISE

MISSOULA
EMMETT

MT

Overall

Age Group/PL.

M18-19 -
M18-19 -
M18-19 -

F18-19 -
F18-19 -

Finish Time

2:29:36.036
2:38:48.357
2:47:18.546

2:34:52.883
2:56:19.422

29:52.586 32:03.258
27:19.472 29:18.983
27:56.268 29:58.461

22:53.645 24:33.778
32:19.981 34:41.398

328

2:42.877
2:07.389
2:18.818

1:58.109
2:42.986

Bike

1:08:48.897
1:15:49.782
1:18:28.265

1:12:55.671
1:21:17.456
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2:46.120
3:03.054
3:09.430

2:56.049
3:16.238

BZ2R

1:42.763
1:04.370
42.706

1:07.893
30.123

Run Pace Penalty

46:28.913 7:28.832
52:27.344 8:26.516 -
57:52.489 9:18.843

55:57.565 9:00.348 -
59:28.876 9:34.355

Prepared by Spondoro, Inc.



Physically Challanged

Pl.  Bib Name Location Overall  Age Group/Pl.  Finish Time Swim  Pace S28 Bike  Pace B2R Run Pace Penalty
Men

1 290 CRAIG CORNWALL BOISE ID 1 Men - 3:113:14.711 - - 46:54.136 1:45:47.782 4:15.394 5:25.825 35:06.968 5:39.084 -
2 291 JASON MCCAIN CALDWELL ID 2 Men - 3:59:06.141 53:38.991 57:33.643 5:04.664 1:57:52.410 4:44.549 4:42.861 57:47.215 9:17.994

Overall Results, page 3 8/13/2005 1:15:00 PM Prepared by Spondoro, Inc.



Team
PL  Bib Name

Co-ed

1 250 CAVANAGH/RENCHER
2 254 THE ATHLETE'S FOOT
3 256 THE SPACKEROOS

1 253 GEIST

2 258 BAGNAS
3 259 SCHNEIDER

Women

1 261 TRIPLE D
2 257 WARD CHICKS
3 255 THE SMITH PROJECT

Location

Overall

11

Age Group/PL.
C120+ - 2:09:48.593
C90-119 - 2:24:.01.984
4 nb. Age-89 - 2:30:31.275
M120+ - 2:30:26.216
9 M90-119 - 2:52:30.040
M90-119 - 3:34:35.220
5 nb. Age-89 - 2:36:37.424
7 nb. Age-89 - 2:44:56.580
F90-119 - 2:49:03.266

Finish Time

23:51.475 25:35.824
29:59.629 32:10.815
23:56.051 25:40.733

23:15.500 24:57.226
33:54.560 36:22.871
42:37.721 45:44.169

27:52.253 29:54.154
27:57.205 29:59.467
25:01.185 26:50.615

328

1:03.446
54.362
1:23.101

1:35.596
1:09.546
1:55.021

1:12.636
1:08.170
1:10.021

Bike

57:14.270
1:07:04.522
1:11:54.915

1:10:03.747
1:15:43.865
1:50:01.012

1:11:52.872
1:25:08.107
1:31:35.338
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2:18.173
2:41.921
2:53.605

2:49.132
3:02.816
4:25.582

2:53.522
3:25.518
3:41.097

BZ2R

20.479
25.353
22.373

31.371
24.844
34.608

34.858
29.502
28.147

Run Pace Penalty

47:18.923 7:36.880 -
45:38.118 7:20.657
52:54.835 8:30.940 -

55:00.002 8:51.084
1:01:17.225 9:51.792 -
59:26.858 9:34.030

55:04.805 8:51.857 -
50:13.596 8:04.991
50:48.575 8:10.621 -

Prepared by Spondoro, Inc.



Glydesdale/Athena Results, 2005 Emmett Triathion

Adult

Clydesdale

0054
0127
0073
0034
0014
0102
0100

oo a b WN -

ROBERT
BRETT
ERIC
CHRIS
ERIC

JIM
GREGORY

HOWARD
JOB
NOBLES
EHRMAN
BOWEN
TRENKEL
TOLLEFSON

Location

BOISE
MERIDIAN
VALENCIA
BOISE
MERIDIAN
ONTARIO
BOISE

Gender/Pl.

=TI

59
62
74
75
83
93

Age Group/PL
M30-34 -
M35-39 -
M25-29 -
M30-34 12
M30-34 13
M50-54 7
M30-34 -

Finish Time

2:39:25.031
2:39:38.421
2:50:53.128
2:53:05.427
2:59:47.531
3:58:04.313

29:12.702 31:20.467
26:13.774 28:08.496
35:50.684 38:27.460
29:49.907 32:00.384
32:19.676 34:41.071
1:02:30.612 07:04.017
34:07.621 36:36.884

328

2:25.978
2:49.390
3:23.766
2:57.249
3:29.036
4:47.446
6:44.602

Bike

1:13:55.322
1:12:00.569
1:14:27.150
1:12:56.967
1:17:07.206
1:30:40.278

2:58.449
2:53.832
2:59.730
2:56.101
3:06.169
3:38.882

Saturday, August 13, 2005

B2R

51.645
1:28.018
2:12.133
2:33.328
1:13.848
2:10.799

Emmett, Idaho

Run Pace Penalty

52:59.384 8:31.672 -
57:06.670 9:11.469 =
54:59.395 8:50.986 -
1:04:47.976 10:25.709 =
1:05:37.765 10:33.722 -
1:17:55.178 12:32.397 =
- - DNF

Masters Results, page 1

8/13/2005 1:13:53 PM
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Age Group Results, 2005 Emmett Triathion

Adult
Bib Name

MEN 20 - 24

© 0N O g B~ WN =

140
46
86

136

120
49
7

152

137

ANTONIO
BRENDAN
JUSTIN
JOEL
JAKE
RYAN
KYLE

JON
ANDREW

MEN 25 - 29

0 N O WODN -

a A A
N = O ©

13
14

58
28
151
75
68
122
35
87
107
83
154
43
73
138
26

ADAM
LIAM
PRESTON
DARIN
JOHN
CHE
JOHN
GRANT
RUSSELL
CASEY
JON
PETER
ERIC
JAY
BRANDON

Age Group Results, page 1

GONZALEZ
HALPIN
ROSE
BROWN
TURNER
HARRIS
PHILLIPS
NISHIKAWA
BUSSEY

JENSEN
DOLAN
MARTIN
OLDE
MCDEVITT
SHAYDAK
EMMETT
ROTH
WATSON
ROBLES
KINZER
GRAF
NOBLES
ARMSTRONG
DALTON

Location

BOISE
MISSOULA
POCATELLO
MISSOULA
BOISE
PROVO
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE

MISSOULA
TWIN FALLS
BOISE
RENO
BOISE
MCCALL
MIDWAY
AMMON
KIMBERLY
OREM
EAGLE
TRUCKEE
VALENCIA
BOISE
UNIONTOWN

Gender/PL.

=TT

=TSSR

11
15
18
34
57
80
85
91

21
24
25
27
31
33
40
44
46
48
74
77
86

Finish Time

2:11:39.586
2:14:59.981
2:18:10.276
2:19:21.466
2:24:22.920
2:38:20.904
2:56:53.090
3:08:28.302
3:22:45.678

2:07:00.926
2:09:53.327
2:19:45.421
2:20:36.058
2:20:51.442
2:22:11.640
2:24:05.904
2:24:08.661
2:27:03.391
2:28:33.351
2:29:02.247
2:30:34.798
2:50:53.128
2:54:18.049
3:09:47.627

24:05.590
26:24.607
28:42.663
25:14.778
24:41.526
42:05.829
28:12.116
46:47.575
54:52.363

22:32.333
25:58.444
29:26.024
25:52.114
24:04.238
30:33.692
25:04.085
23:32.883
28:07.712
25:08.965
31:41.296
31:40.059
35:50.684
38:45.969
43:45.124

8/13/2005 1:14:29 PM

25:50.968
28:20.119
30:48.238
27:05.199
26:29.523
45:09.952
30:15.464
50:12.236
58:52.363

24:10.913
27:52.048
31:34.760
27:45.257
25:49.517
32:47.361
26:53.727
25:15.877
30:10.739
26:58.963
33:59.893
33:58.566
38:27.460
41:35.523
46:56.485

328

1:40.063
1:43.735
1:57.927
1:43.140
2:12.351
3:30.571
3:48.508
4:07.973
4:03.616

1:10.767
1:40.725
2:50.316
2:04.083
2:40.960
2:27.055
3:30.176
3:35.849
3:56.074
3:40.996
1:30.858
3:00.086
3:23.766
2:39.930
5:15.400

Bike

1:04:17.059
1:06:26.630
1:02:55.912
1:04:50.017
1:05:47.617
1:10:20.333
1:16:47.433
1:20:08.932
1:27:01.312

1:01:32.024
1:01:30.469
1:06:29.554
1:06:32.648
1:08:55.727
1:04:18.264
1:07:40.521
1:07:09.466
1:06:39.206
1:14:30.725
1:09:16.451
1:00:29.054
1:14:27.150
1:11:47.595
1:17:04.701

2:35.183
2:40.396
2:31.919
2:36.509
2:38.827
2:49.799
3:05.374
3:13.481
3:30.072

2:28.543
2:28.481
2:40.514
2:40.639
2:46.395
2:35.232
2:43.369
2:42.120
2:40.902
2:59.873
2:47.229
2:26.010
2:59.730
2:53.310
3:06.068

Saturday, August 13, 2005
Emmett, Idaho

B2R

30.742
35.564
1:14.116
44.508
1:24.177
1:41.847
1:37.730
58.659
45.508

32.051
20:10.246
1:48.739
55.802
1:07.320
1:32.874
55.790
1:15.376
1:14.939
1:02.652
23:22.509
1:47.742
2:12.133
1:11.945
2:27.124

41:06.132
39:49.445
43:19.658
46:49.023
50:17.249
40:42.324
1:06:27.303
56:25.163
56:02.879

41:13.751
20:33.443
39:10.788
45:11.411
44:03.197
43:19.755
46:55.332
48:35.087
47:05.460
44:10.013
23:11.133
53:37.857
54:59.395
59:52.610
1:01:15.278

Pace Penaity

6:36.885
6:24.544
6:58.374
7:32.068
8:05.579
6:33.054
10:41.694
9:04.789
9:01.203

6:38.112
3:18.503
6:18.323
7:16.359
7:05.381
6:58.390
7:33.084
7:49.138
7:34.714
7:06.478
3:43.881
8:37.864
8:50.986
9:38.175
9:51.479

Prepared by Spondoro, Inc.



Adult
Bib Name

MEN 30 - 34

O © 0N O O b WON -~

=N

12
13

96
143
130

19

5
129

82
112

40
141

24

54

38

34

14
100

TODD
JARROD
AARON
JOEL
MATTHEW
ROB

LEE
MARK
SCOTT
CHAD
ALEXANDER
ROBERT
PAUL
CHRIS
ERIC
GREGORY

Age Group Results, page 2

STRUCKMAN
MORRISON
TABOR
CARLSON
ARNDT
MYERS
REIBER
GASPERSICH
GATZEMEIER
DUTTON
COOPER
HOWARD
FITZER
EHRMAN
BOWEN
TOLLEFSON

Location

MISSOULA
BOISE
BOISE
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
EAGLE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BRIGHAM CITY
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
MERIDIAN
BOISE

Gender/Pl.

ST EEEEEEEEETEEE¢KEL

12
13
20
22
23
36
41
43
55
58
59
71
75
83

Finish Time

2:04:07.726
2:15:38.008
2:17:26.142
2:19:38.453
2:19:54.282
2:20:22.108
2:24:36.687
2:28:00.218
2:28:26.810
2:35:19.593
2:38:58.483
2:39:25.031
2:46:19.802
2:53:05.427
2:59:47.531

19:58.781
23:22.255
24:08.646
24:22.017
23:39.704
28:05.899
26:30.722
24:48.000
20:56.356
28:15.373
29:39.937
29:12.702
29:30.397
29:49.907
32:19.676
34:07.621

8/13/2005 1:14:30 PM

21:26.167
25:04.474
25:54.246
26:08.592
25:23.195
30:08.794
28:26.679
26:36.469
22:27.939
30:18.959
31:49.687
31:20.467
31:39.452
32:00.384
34:41.071
36:36.884

$28

1:14.089
1:51.772
2:54.375
2:05.375
1:43.212
2:22.353
2:15.924
4:24.921
2:27.551
4:56.658
3:18.113
2:25.978
3:39.119
2:57.249
3:29.036
6:44.602

Bike

1:01:49.590
1:03:22.802
1:05:51.102
1:04:41.763
1:07:04.322
1:01:14.752
1:07:25.260
1:09:26.036
1:16:07.913
1:13:19.430
1:12:01.894
1:13:55.322
1:16:53.543
1:12:56.967
1:17:07.206

2:29.250
2:33.000
2:38.967
2:36.177
2:41.913
2:27.849
2:42.755
2:47.615
3:03.784
2:57.005
2:53.885
2:58.449
3:05.619
2:56.101
3:06.169

B2R

41.605
56.885
1:03.985
59.345
1:49.367
47.841
1:00.945
1:26.131
1:11.728
1:21.607
2:11.303
51.645
1:15.057
2:33.328
1:13.848

40:23.661
46:04.294
43:28.034
47:29.953
45:37.677
47:51.263
47:23.836
47:55.130
47:43.262
47:26.525
51:47.236
52:59.384
55:01.686
1:04:47.976
1:05:37.765

Pace

6:30.050
7:24.870
6:59.722
7:38.655
7:20.586
7:42.085
7:37.671
7:42.707
7:40.797
7:38.104
8:20.061
8:31.672
8:51.355
10:25.709
10:33.722

Penalty

Prepared by Spondoro, Inc.



Adult

P Bib Name

MEN 35 - 39

- 115 SCOTT

- 116 KELLY

1 126 JEFF

2 70 JOHN

3 147 STEVEN

4 13 JEFF

5 132 MARK

6 61 CHAD

7 39 GREGG

8 128 LYLE

9 47 BENJAMIN
10 90 TROY
11 63 MARTY
12 135 BRAD
13 142  JAMES
14 37 KEVIN
15 146 JIM

- 127 BRETT
16 106 CRAIG
17 12 JARRED
18 17  BROCK
19 76  KAZUNORI
20 89 LAURENCE
21 23 ROBERT
22 25 FRANK
23 15 ERIC

MEN 40 - 44

1 21  ANDY

2 33 TROY

3 131  RANDY

4 60 DANIEL

5 1 KIRK

6 98 BRUCE

7 50 DAN

8 55 LONNIE

9 4 STEVE

Age Group Results, page 3

YOUNG
WILLIAMSON
MILLER
MILLER
BAKER
BOOKWALTER
ALSUP
KROSSCHELL
FOX

FASTUCK
HARMAN
SCHULTZ
LINDGREN
ARMITAGE
YOUNK
FARNEY
GREER

JOB

WALKER
BLANKENSHIP
CALLISTER
OMATA
SCHUERMANN
CONDON
COPRIVNICAR
BOYUM

CLARK
DRAKE
ACKER
KAISER
ADAMS
TAYLOR
HAYES
HUNTER
ANDREWS

Location

RENO
BOISE
EAGLE
BOISE
BOISE
MISSOULA
BOISE
MERIDIAN
BOISE
BOISE
TWIN FALLS
BOISE
MERIDIAN
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
MERIDIAN
EAGLE
MIDDLETON
LAS VEGAS
BOISE
EMMETT
NAMPA
BOISE
CALDWELL

NORTHFIELD
MERIDIAN
MCCALL
MCCALL
MERIDIAN
BOISE

APPLE VALLEY
DRAPER
BOISE

Gender/Pl.

T =TI ZTIZEZEZEIEZEZEZLIEZEZEELEEERE KR

=TI £

35
38
47
50
54
56
73
82

Finish Time

1:59:43.423
2:00:13.212
2:10:14.855
2:11:45.874
2:17:54.015
2:18:23.062
2:19:03.851
2:23:09.363
2:23:55.864
2:24:07.870
2:25:07.205
2:26:55.001
2:28:43.486
2:30:40.779
2:31:52.461
2:39:28.293
2:39:34.117
2:39:38.421
2:40:56.029
2:45:27.296
2:45:28.201
2:45:45.232
3:02:18.530
3:17:27.263
3:17:35.456
3:37:36.011

2:08:59.906
2:24:32.324
2:26:37.058
2:29:25.653
2:31:18.097
2:34:04.150
2:35:34.933
2:49:16.479
2:57:17.582

20:11.354
23:30.022
22:58.056
23:25.377
24:03.820
25:24.167
23:40.649
27:53.617
27:56.782
30:02.062
24:32.593
30:06.910
26:51.517
27:02.692
23:58.783
32:08.086
26:13.774
31:48.486
30:56.635
30:13.569
29:00.989
36:18.202
27:11.704
38:24.961
38:44.638

22:32.753
28:10.532
32:24.835
25:02.075
22:32.125
30:01.270
29:50.602
30:09.025
41:57.842

8/13/2005 1:14:30 PM

21:39.657
25:12.807
24:38.511
25:07.823
25:49.069
27:15.273
25:24.209
29:55.617
29:59.013
32:13.425
26:19.939
32:18.627
28:48.990
29:00.980
25:43.665
34:28.636
28:08.496
34:07.607
33:11.976
32:25.771
31:07.900
38:56.984
29:10.649
41:12.983
41:34.095

24:11.363
30:13.765
34:46.606
26:51.570
24:10.690
32:12.575
32:01.130
32:20.896
45:01.383

$28

1:15.501
1:41.030
1:28.242
2:25.537
2:19.203
1:36.957
29:11.576
2:10.740
2:09.834
3:19.758
2:07.928
2:31.200
2:39.377
3:12.726
2:57.931
2:26.976
3:08.457
2:49.390
2:24.528
2:55.242
3:54.614
2:57.765
3:17.467
3:33.629
3:56.698
3:38.992

1:53.062
2:06.269
1:51.283
3:04.897
2:26.843
2:47.062
1:56.687
2:20.692
3:15.518

Bike

1:01:04.457

56:49.464
1:03:07.035
1:03:57.007
1:05:52.532
1:05:44.347
1:08:00.833
1:07:31.836
1:09:41.768
1:08:58.064
1:06:52.216
1:15:20.115
1:05:43.850
:111:27.393
:111:44.088
:11:17.552
:112:26.979
:12:00.569
:12:52.331
:116:50.949
:16:30.730
:110:59.381
1:23:01.003
1:24:49.273
1:26:16.744
1:36:22.261

= A A A A A a

-

1:02:58.629
1:07:55.326
1:07:57.437
1:14:36.867
1:15:09.681
1:10:16.214
1:11:49.776
1:18:24.184
1:19:35.669

2:27.434
2:17.175
2:32.366
2:34.377
2:39.025
2:38.695
2:44.187
2:43.020
2:48.248
2:46.489
2:41.426
3:01.860
2:38.675
2:52.497
2:53.169
2:52.101
2:54.895
2:53.832
2:55.915
3:05.515
3:04.702
2:51.370
3:20.404
3:24.760
3:28.279
3:52.641

2:32.028
2:43.965
2:44.050
3:00.120
3:01.441
2:49.633
2:53.398
3:09.266
3:12.142

B2R

41.774
33.387
55.922
47.185
51.004
45.653
1:13.137
1:10.418
55.527
1:10.426
1:07.526
53.568
1:11.323
1:30.563
49.435
1:20.020
1:10.921
1:28.018
1:12.231
56.825
59.955
1:11.048
50.038
1:35.918
1:06.200
1:08.569

57.695
45.546
1:09.185
49.392
1:06.317
1:51.832
57.240
1:03.812
1:16.261

36:30.337
37:39.309
41:45.600
41:10.768
44:47 456
44:51.938
40:38.305
48:35.720
43:15.118
42:42.840
44:57 473
43:37.525
49:02.026
47:38.580
49:18.315
1:00:24.962
50:39.674
57:06.670
52:38.453
53:47.645
53:49.333
1:01:36.049
58:51.820
1:20:16.739
1:07:50.853
1:17:41.551

40:37.767
45:34.651
43:14.318
45:52.422
50:03.131
49:07.772
51:00.628
57:18.766
51:12.292

Pace

5:52.501
6:03.601
6:43.237
6:37.632
7:12.504
7:13.225
6:32.407
7:49.240
6:57.644
6:52.449
7:14.116
7:01.250
7:53.473
7:40.044
7:56.095
9:43.381
8:09.188
9:11.469
8:28.304
8:39.439
8:39.711
9:54.821
9:28.391
12:55.179
10:55.140
12:30.204

6:32.321
7:20.099
6:57.515
7:22.959
8:03.307
7:54.398
8:12.560
9:13.416
8:14.437

Penalty

Prepared by Spondoro, Inc.



Adult

PL.  Bib Name
MEN 45 - 49

125
145
91
85
79
153
144

o a b~ WN -

STEVE
BRAD
LARRY
DEAN
MARDEN
GLEN
WILLIAM

MEN 50 - 54

99
123
97
31
10
53
102

~NoO g b WN -

JIM
SERGIO
BOB
JEFF
DENNIS
STEVE
JIM

MEN 55 - 59

1 72
2 95
3 29

KARL
RANDY
RON

MEN 60 - 64

1 94
2 2
3 80

KEN
RICHARD
RICH

Age Group Results, page 4

TAGUE
PAGE
SCHUMITZ
ROSE
PLANT
LIBERTY
LEAHY

THOMSON
GUTIERREZ
SWIFT
DOWLING
BENDER
HODGES
TRENKEL

MOSCH
STONE
DORN

STEPHENS
ALLEN
PRIEST

Location

NEWARK
BOISE
BOISE
POCATELLO
BURLEY
BOISE
BOISE

EMMETT
NAMPA
HENDERSON
RENO
MISSOULA
BOISE
ONTARIO

PARK CITY
BURLEY
BOISE

RUPERT
MISSOULA
CALDWELL

Gender/Pl.
M 10
M 26
M 28
M 53
M 79
M 88
M o
M 19
M 42
M 52
M 66
M 70
Mo 72
M 93
M 64
M 65
M 78
M 76
M 81
M 87

Finish Time

2:14:31.241
2:22:05.899
2:22:37.016
2:34:00.887
2:55:53.242
3:14:22.285

2:19:31.714
2:28:11.639
2:33:20.746
2:44:53.564
2:46:18.731
2:48:32.338
3:58:04.313

2:43:03.308
2:44:21.722
2:54:46.166

2:54:16.395
2:56:56.304
3:12:05.078

23:37.809
23:55.566
32:13.129
28:00.958
32:04.050
35:20.507
25:32.486

26:35.065
29:17.663
24:03.929
32:33.939
34:50.585
29:56.774
1:02:30.612

32:22.684
30:58.850
29:38.982

28:57.570
27:44.069
46:59.891

8/13/2005 1:14:31 PM

25:21.162
25:40.213
34:34.046
30:03.493
34:24.306
37:55.083
27:24.198

28:31.339
31:25.790
25:49.186
34:56.373
37:22.980
32:07.752

:07:04.017

34:44.298
33:14.353
31:48.663

31:04.232
29:45.373
50:25.450

$28

1:45.380
1:25.166
2:02.707
2:45.118
3:13.494
7:28.826
3:15.865

1:35.395
2:16.615
2:36.930
3:36.212
4:23.212
3:42.153
4:47.446

2:30.917
2:15.682
2:46.862

2:37.260
3:38.317
3:44.517

Bike

1:05:18.553
1:06:44.077
1:04:20.584
1:09:52.257
1:13:47.649
1:23:36.944
1:13:48.164

1:04:52.227
1:11:45.412
1:11:18.453
1:15:42.309
1:18:50.293
1:21:29.070
1:30:40.278

1:10:58.895
1:15:52.928
1:10:26.660

1:10:37.949
1:21:08.955
1:23:53.721

2:37.657
2:41.098
2:35.325
2:48.670
2:58.140
3:21.850
2:58.161

2:36.598
2:53.222
2:52.138
3:02.753
3:10.317
3:16.705
3:38.882

2:51.351
3:03.181
2:50.054

2:50.508
3:15.896
3:22.525

B2R

1:03.750
1:36.564

53.681
1:19.973
1:45.547
2:20.015
1:22.479

42.540
1:00.235
1:02.148
1:34.010
2:06.369
1:11.012
2:10.799

1:31.571
1:05.195
1:44.050

1:29.053
1:30.804
1:51.608

42:45.749
48:24.526
43:06.915
52:02.581
1:05:02.502
1:05:35.993

45:46.487
43:51.714
54:19.286
51:27.094
46:08.272
52:13.329
1:17:55.178

55:39.241
54:09.067
1:10:09.612

1:10:34.563
1:02:54.159
55:35.341

Pace

6:52.917
7:47.438
6:56.324
8:22.531
10:28.047
10:33.437

7:22.004
7:03.533
8:44.531
8:16.820
7:25.510
8:24.260
12:32.397

8:57.399
8:42.887
11:17.471

11:21.487
10:07.392
8:56.771

Penalty

Prepared by Spondoro, Inc.



Adult

PL.  Bib Name
WOMEN 20 - 24

18
93
52
64

7
48
78

o a b~ WN -

AMBER
ASHLEY
JOCELYN
KATRINA
GENNA
CHERYL
LINSEY

WOMEN 25 - 29

51
62
22
150
59
121
111
27
1"
134

- O © 0 N O O b WN -

-

113

EMILY
ANN
CoDY
JODI
MELISSA
GINA
MELISSA
TRISH
JOCELYN
COURTNEY
AMY
AMANDA

WOMEN 30 - 34

124
109
56
45
71
81
92
36
133
41
20

O © 00 N O g & WN =

N

JOLENE
DANIKA
ABIGAIL
KARRN
MELANIE
HEATHER
ANGIE
JENNY
KATHERINE
JULIA
JEWELS

Age Group Results, page 5

CARLEY
SOUTH
HILD
LOKEN
ARNELL
HARRIS
PICKELL

HERNDON
LEHMKUHLER
CLARK
MARVEL
JOHNS
KERWIN
ZABEL
DEIM
BERGEVIN
LANDO
ANDERSON
DESHAZO

WILKINSON
WILLIAMS
HUTCHISON
GUSTAFSON
MILLER
RAMSDELL
SOULEN
FALTER
MAER
GERHARDT
CARPENTER

Location

BOISE

BOISE
ANCHORAGE
VIDOR
LOGAN
PROVO
MISSOULA

MISSOULA
LANDER
SPARKS
BOISE
SWEET
BOISE
BOISE
MERDIAN
OREM
SEATTLE
KETCHUM
BOISE

MOUNTAIN HOME AFB
POCATELLO
RENO

MOUNTAIN HOME
BOISE

TWIN FALLS
WEISER

TWIN FALLS
MOSCOwW

BOISE

NAMPA

Gender/Pl.

B T e e 2 i M 1 |

M M T T M M M T T T T

M M M T M M T M T m T

19
21
25
26
33
42

11
16
18
22
23
24
28
29
45

10
12
15
34
38
40
43
44

Finish Time

2:47:15.975
2:48:56.774
2:51:32.630
2:53:41.660
3:00:21.133
3:12:36.072

2:18:18.880
2:22:53.178
2:22:53.334
2:33:51.637
2:43:33.898
2:46:50.630
2:49:12.689
2:50:01.018
2:51:31.046
2:54:18.188
2:56:05.387
3:26:00.753

2:13:09.196
2:18:54.624
2:31:21.911
2:33:15.843
2:35:58.890
2:38:49.294
3:02:36.273
3:06:15.375
3:09:20.246
3:13:53.042
3:23:54.192

34:33.624
25:03.168
32:12.078
23:18.027
25:00.502
32:05.355
24:29.101

26:24.872
21:22.904
25:05.098
28:42.490
35:32.719
34:35.231
31:23.584
32:10.823
33:32.386
34:04.932
32:06.512
43:37.765

23:16.417
21:21.200
29:51.073
26:12.037
31:16.576
27:45.468
36:58.478
32:21.339
43:13.591
43:38.095
37:08.106

8/13/2005 1:14:31 PM

37:04.783
26:52.743
34:32.919
24:59.938
26:49.883
34:25.706
26:16.193

28:20.403
22:56.423
26:54.814
30:48.053
38:08.186
37:06.507
33:40.890
34:31.572
35:59.081
36:33.999
34:26.947
46:48.590

24:58.210
22:54.594
32:01.635
28:06.632
33:33.371
29:46.874
39:40.196
34:42.855
46:22.653
46:48.944
39:50.526

$28

2:18.792
3:21.270
3:32.280
3:40.678
3:58.359
5:38.832
1:43.150

1:47.107
2:02.706
2:01.122
4:15.805
3:27.758
2:10.391
3:01.002
2:55.451
2:35.411
3:14.278
2:39.584
5:56.438

1:26.662
1:27.968
1:17.869
2:10.648
2:41.670
2:59.826
3:07.133
4:43.645
4:34.494
3:21.561

Bike

1:22:08.142
1:17:30.953
1:18:56.148
1:28:47.562
1:22:04.466
1:30:30.560

1:06:47.687
1:10:08.268
1:09:50.144
1:08:27.334
1:15:58.022
1:15:00.811
1:17:51.721
1:17:24.931
1:17:06.992
1:21:49.920
1:20:54.336
1:27:13.322

1:06:32.794
1:12:03.629
1:12:16.558
1:15:22.675
1:16:45.863
1:23:38.545
1:28:14.832
1:18:00.035
1:18:14.941
1:40:29.002

3:18.277
3:07.125
3:10.552
3:34.347
3:18.129
3:38.491

2:41.244
2:49.314
2:48.585
2:45.253
3:03.386
3:01.084
3:07.960
3:06.882
3:06.161
3:17.544
3:15.307
3:30.555

2:40.644
2:53.955
2:54.475
3:01.963
3:05.310
3:21.914
3:33.030
3:08.295
3:08.894
4:02.568

B2R

1:00.453
1:32.336
1:16.318
29:06.119
34.855
55.275

36.792

47.448

47.570
1:34.801
1:36.479
1:00.811
1:11.322
1:14.183
1:35.748
1:43.431
1:27.090
2:30.677

36.293
30.728
56.998
38.826
1:05.693
40.719
1:18.035
2:27.807
1:58.677
1:562.782

47:14.964
1:01:29.047
55:35.806
28:49.274
1:08:42.951
1:03:26.050

42:42.422
48:31.852
45:09.400
50:51.207
46:58.920
54:03.386
55:45.060
56:15.630
56:40.509
53:25.627
58:57.865
1:06:42.551

41:17.030
43:31.099
46:59.413
48:51.657
2:04:42.314
50:30.600
58:18.705
1:01:14.036
1:00:55.168
1:05:26.835
1:01:02.741

Pace

7:36.243
9:53.695
8:56.846
4:38.300
11:03.525
10:12.524

6:52.382
7:48.617
7:16.036
8:11.044
7:33.661
8:41.972
8:58.335
9:03.255
9:07.259
8:35.896
9:29.364
10:44.148

6:38.639
7:00.216
7:33.741
7:51.804
4:00.832
8:07.728
9:23.062
9:51.279
9:48.242
10:31.963
9:49.461

Penalty

Prepared by Spondoro, Inc.



Adult

PL.  Bib Name
WOMEN 35 - 39

114
139
149
110

16
148

44
104
17
101

© 0 NOoO O b WN -~

KRISTI
BECKY
ANDREA
SHIRLEY
SUSAN
MARY
GINA
JODI
LISA
KARIN

WOMEN 40 - 44

1 32
2 74
3 103

WINNIE
LAURA
TONI

WOMEN 45 - 49

1 105
2 9

JEANNE
LYNN

WOMEN 50 - 54

1 108
2 84

MOLLIE
LINDA

WOMEN 55 - 59

1 30

TERRY

Age Group Results, page 6

ARTHUR
BJORK
WILLEMS
WILLIAMSON
BYLSMA
DAHL
GREEN
VELASCO
OLMSTEAD
TOLLEFSON

DOWLING
O'MELIA
TURNER

VETETO
BARRY

WEINBERG
ROOSE

DORN

Location

RENO

BOISE

BOISE

BOISE

BOISE

BOISE

BOISE

MOUNTAIN HOME
MERIDIAN

BOISE

RENO
BOISE
STAR

MISSOULA
BOISE

BOISE
BOISE

BOISE

MT

Gender/Pl.
F 2
F 7
F 9
F 14
F 17
F 27
F 31
F 32
F 35
F 39
F 20
F 36
F 46
F 13
F 41
F 30
F 47
F 37

Finish Time

2:13:17.855
2:23:29.505
2:32:08.303
2:37:58.774
2:46:14.067
2:53:59.798
2:58:05.814
3:00:15.328
3:03:59.614
3:08:45.712

2:48:55.478
3:05:22.225
3:45:51.924

2:37:32.707
3:12:13.404

2:56:08.533
3:52:52.307

3:05:26.355

26:01.008
27:09.189
28:04.843
28:36.595
34:02.421
31:43.929
36:21.483
32:21.118
38:55.007
32:02.953

32:34.742
37:45.167
39:01.794

25:58.464
37:38.067

28:41.049
54:43.876

31:56.573

8/13/2005 1:14:32 PM

27:54.799
29:07.950
30:07.661
30:41.728
36:31.305
34:02.718
39:00.504
34:42.618
41:45.220
34:23.129

34:57.235
40:30.289
41:52.501

27:52.070
40:22.671

30:46.507
58:43.257

34:16.284

$28

1:43.020
1:59.039
2:26.235
2:12.891
2:08.307
2:29.188
3:18.206
3:19.657
3:05.565
4:30.860

3:00.987
3:35.625
4:18.193

2:15.192
4:42.188

2:44.453
4:12.761

3:06.075

Bike

1:05:56.399
1:07:29.909
1:10:50.076
1:10:23.447
1:17:36.628
1:20:16.884
1:21:41.622
1:20:42.912
1:22:46.157
1:24:45.380

1:22:05.446
1:22:54.254
1:32:19.356

1:16:02.139
1:23:56.037

1:19:20.277
1:38:06.831

1:25:50.398

2:39.180
2:42.942
2:50.996
2:49.924
3:07.353
3:13.801
3:17.210
3:14.848
3:19.806
3:24.603

3:18.168
3:20.132
3:42.868

3:03.551
3:22.618

3:11.523
3:56.848

3:27.219

B2R

51.740
52.317
1:26.552
58.081
59.704
1:20.938
1:10.864
1:22.223
1:31.068
1:27.913

1:23.838
1:37.430
2:09.275

54.779
2:42.128

1:22.423
1:45.428

1:25.788

38:45.688
45:59.051
49:20.597
55:47.760
51:27.007
58:08.859
55:33.639
1:02:29.418
57:41.817
1:05:58.606

49:50.465
59:29.749
1:28:03.306

52:22.133
1:03:14.984

1:04:00.331
1:14:03.411

1:03:07.521

Pace

6:14.283
7:24.026
7:56.462
8:58.770
8:16.806
9:21.477
8:56.497
10:03.410
9:17.125
10:37.076

8:01.269
9:34.495
14:10.266

8:25.677
10:10.743

10:18.041
11:55.098

10:09.542

Penalty

Prepared by Spondoro, Inc.



Junior

PL.  Bib Name
BOYS 18 - 19

- 203
- 206
- 205
1 201

JOSH
DANIEL
TREVOR
RICH

Age Group Results, page 7

TRENKEL
COOMBS
SHUTE
HATCH

Location

ONTARIO
BOISE
BOISE
EMMETT

Gender/Pl.

==L

A O N -

Finish Time

2:29:36.036
2:38:48.357
2:47:18.546
2:48:45.069

29:52.586
27:19.472
27:56.268
32:12.259

8/13/2005 1:14:32 PM

32:03.258
29:18.983
29:58.461
34:33.113

$28

2:42.877
2:07.389
2:18.818
2:27.849

Bike

1:08:48.897
1:15:49.782
1:18:28.265
1:20:20.532

2:46.120
3:03.054
3:09.430
3:13.947

B2R

1:42.763
1:04.370
42.706
46.189

46:28.913
52:27.344
57:52.489
52:58.240

Pace

7:28.832
8:26.516
9:18.843
8:31.488

Penalty

Prepared by Spondoro, Inc.



Junior

P Bib Name Location Gender/Pl.  Finish Time Swim  Pace 328 Bike Pace B2R Run  Pace Penalty
GIRLS 18 -19
- 202 JENNIFER LUEBKE MISSOULA MT F 1 2:34:52.883  22:53.645 24:33.778 1:58.109  1:12:55.671  2:56.049 1:07.893 55:57.565 9:00.348 -
- 204 JENNIFER WESTON EMMETT D F 2 2:56:19.422  32:19.981 34:41.398 2:42.986  1:21:17.456  3:16.238 30.123 59:28.876 9:34.355

Age Group Results, page 8 8/13/2005 1:14:32 PM Prepared by Spondoro, Inc.



Team
PL Bib Name

MEN 120 AND UP

- 253 GEIST
- 260 SLUGBUG

MEN 90 - 119

- 258 BAGNAS
- 259 SCHNEIDER

Age Group Results, page 10

Location Gender/Pl.
- M1
- M -
- M2
- M 3

Finish Time Swim  Pace

2:30:26.216 23:15.500 24:57.226
- 22:56.256 24:36.580

2:52:30.040 33:54.560 36:22.871
3:34:35.220 42:37.721 45:44.169

8/13/2005 1:14:32 PM

$28

1:35.596
1:09.834

1:09.546
1:55.021

Bike
1:10:03.747

1:15:43.865
1:50:01.012

Pace
2:49.132

3:02.816
4:25.582

B2R

31.371

24.844
34.608

Run Pace Penaity

55:00.002 8:51.084 -
- - DNF

1:01:17.225 9:51.792 =
59:26.858 9:34.030 -

Prepared by Spondoro, Inc.



Team
PL Bib Name Location

WOMEN 120 AND UP
1 252 ELITEOVER35

WOMEN 90 - 119
- 255 THE SMITH PROJECT

WOMEN COMB. AGE - 89

- 261 TRIPLED
- 257 WARD CHICKS

Age Group Results, page 11

Gender/Pl.
F 4
F 3
FooA
F o2

Finish Time

3:18:46.237

2:49:03.266

2:36:37.424
2:44:56.580

31:53.018 34:12.469

25:01.185 26:50.615

27:52.253 29:54.154
27:57.205 29:59.467

8/13/2005 1:14:32 PM

$28

1:09.209

1:10.021

1:12.636
1:08.170

Bike

1:46:31.298

1:31:35.338

1:11:52.872
1:25:08.107

4:17.145

3:41.097

2:53.522
3:25.518

B2R

35.278

28.147

34.858
29.502

58:37.434

50:48.575

55:04.805
50:13.596

Pace

9:26.076

8:10.621

8:51.857
8:04.991

Penalty

Prepared by Spondoro, Inc.



Team
PL Bib Name Location

CO-ED COMB. AGE - 89
- 256 THE SPACKEROOS

CO-ED COMB. AGE 120 AND UP
- 250 CAVANAGH /RENCHE

CO-ED COMB. AGE 90 - 119

- 254 THE ATHLETE'S FOOT
1 251 CGR

Age Group Results, page 12

Gender/Pl.
c 3
c 1
c 2
cC 4

Finish Time

2:30:31.275

2:09:48.593

2:24:01.984
2:40:34.863

23:56.051 25:40.733

23:51.475 25:35.824

29:59.629 32:10.815
29:40.851 31:50.668

8/13/2005 1:14:32 PM

$28

1:23.101

1:03.446

54.362
54.399

Bike

1:11:54.915

57:14.270

1:07:04.522
1:15:23.138

2:53.605

2:18.173

2:41.921
3:01.982

B2R

22.373

20.479

25.353
33.431

Run Pace Penaity

52:54.835 8:30.940 =

47:18.923 7:36.880

45:38.118 7:20.657
54:03.044 8:41.917

Prepared by Spondoro, Inc.



Full Results, 2005 Emmett Triathion

Adult

Pl.  Bib Name

1 115 SCOTT

2 116 KELLY

3 96 TODD

4 58 ADAM

5 21 ANDY

6 28 LIAM

7 126 JEFF

8 140 ANTONIO

9 70 JOHN
10 124 JOLENE
1 114 KRISTI
12 125 STEVE
13 46 BRENDAN
14 143 JARROD
15 130 AARON
16 147 STEVEN
17 86 JUSTIN
18 51 EMILY
19 13 JEFF
20 109 DANIKA
21 132 MARK
22 136 JOEL
23 99 JIM
24 19 JOEL
25 151 PRESTON
26 5 MATTHEW
27 129 ROB
28 75 DARIN
29 68 JOHN
30 145 BRAD
31 122 CHE
32 91 LARRY
33 62 ANN
34 22 CODhY
35 61 CHAD
36 139 BECKY
37 39 GREGG
38 35 JOHN
39 128 LYLE
40 87 GRANT

Full Results, page 1

YOUNG
WILLIAMSON
STRUCKMAN
JENSEN
CLARK
DOLAN
MILLER
GONZALEZ
MILLER
WILKINSON
ARTHUR
TAGUE
HALPIN
MORRISON
TABOR
BAKER
ROSE
HERNDON
BOOKWALTER
WILLIAMS
ALSUP
BROWN
THOMSON
CARLSON
MARTIN
ARNDT
MYERS
OLDE
MCDEVITT
PAGE
SHAYDAK
SCHUMITZ
LEHMKUHLER
CLARK
KROSSCHELL
BJORK

FOX
EMMETT
FASTUCK
ROTH

Location
RENO
BOISE
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
NORTHFIELD
TWIN FALLS
EAGLE
BOISE
BOISE
MOUNTAIN HOME AFB
RENO
NEWARK
MISSOULA
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
POCATELLO
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
POCATELLO
BOISE
MISSOULA
EMMETT
MISSOULA
BOISE
MISSOULA
EAGLE
RENO
BOISE
BOISE
MCCALL
BOISE
LANDER
SPARKS
MERIDIAN
BOISE
BOISE
MIDWAY
BOISE
AMMON

NV
ID

MT
MT

Gender/PL.

M
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Age Group/Pl.

M35-39
M35-39
M30-34
M25-29
M40-44
M25-29
M35-39
M20-24
M35-39
F30-34
F35-39
M45-49
M20-24
M30-34
M30-34
M35-39
M20-24
F25-29
M35-39
F30-34
M35-39
M20-24
M50-54
M30-34
M25-29
M30-34
M30-34
M25-29
M25-29
M45-49
M25-29
M45-49
F25-29
F25-29
M35-39
F35-39
M35-39
M25-29
M35-39
M25-29
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Finish Time
1:59:43.423
2:00:13.212
2:04:07.726
2:07:00.926
2:08:59.906
2:09:53.327
2:10:14.855
2:11:39.586
2:11:45.874
2:13:09.196
2:13:17.855
2:14:31.241
2:14:59.981
2:15:38.008
2:17:26.142
2:17:54.015
2:18:10.276
2:18:18.880
2:18:23.062
2:18:54.624
2:19:03.851
2:19:21.466
2:19:31.714
2:19:38.453
2:19:45.421
2:19:54.282
2:20:22.108
2:20:36.058
2:20:51.442
2:22:05.899
2:22:11.640
2:22:37.016
2:22:53.178
2:22:53.334
2:23:09.363
2:23:29.505
2:23:55.864
2:24:05.904
2:24:07.870
2:24:08.661

8/13/2005 1:12:30 PM

Swim Pace
20:11.354 21:39.657
23:30.022 25:12.807
19:58.781 21:26.167
22:32.333 24:10.913
22:32.753 24:11.363
25:58.444 27:52.048
22:58.056 24:38.511
24:05.590 25:50.968
23:25.377 25:07.823
23:16.417 24:58.210
26:01.008 27:54.799
23:37.809 25:21.162
26:24.607 28:20.119
23:22.255 25:04.474
24:08.646 25:54.246
24:03.820 25:49.069
28:42.663 30:48.238
26:24.872 28:20.403
25:24.167 27:15.273
21:21.200 22:54.594
25:14.778 27:05.199
26:35.065 28:31.339
24:22.017 26:08.592
29:26.024 31:34.760
23:39.704 25:23.195
28:05.899 30:08.794
25:52.114 27:45.257
24:04.238 25:49.517
23:55.566 25:40.213
30:33.692 32:47.361
32:13.129 34:34.046
21:22.904 22:56.423
25:05.098 26:54.814
23:40.649 25:24.209
27:09.189 29:07.950
27:53.617 29:55.617
25:04.085 26:53.727
27:56.782 29:59.013
23:32.883 25:15.877

$28
1:15.501
1:41.030
1:14.089
1:10.767
1:53.062
1:40.725
1:28.242
1:40.063
2:25.537
1:26.662
1:43.020
1:45.380
1:43.735
1:51.772
2:54.375
2:19.203
1:567.927
1:47.107
1:36.957
1:27.968
29:11.576
1:43.140
1:35.395
2:05.375
2:50.316
1:43.212
2:22.353
2:04.083
2:40.960
1:25.166
2:27.055
2:02.707
2:02.706
2:01.122
2:10.740
1:59.039
2:09.834
3:30.176
3:19.758
3:35.849

Bike
1:01:04.457
56:49.464
1:01:49.590
1:01:32.024
1:02:58.629
1:01:30.469
1:03:07.035
1:04:17.059
1:03:57.007
1:06:32.794
1:05:56.399
1:05:18.553
1:06:26.630
1:03:22.802
1:05:51.102
1:05:52.532
1:02:55.912
1:06:47.687
1:05:44.347
1:12:03.629
1:08:00.833
1:04:50.017
1:04:52.227
1:04:41.763
1:06:29.554
1:07:04.322
1:01:14.752
1:06:32.648
1:08:55.727
1:06:44.077
1:04:18.264
1:04:20.584
1:10:08.268
1:09:50.144
1:07:31.836
1:07:29.909
1:09:41.768
1:07:40.521
1:08:58.064
1:07:09.466

Pace
2:27.434
2:17.175
2:29.250
2:28.543
2:32.028
2:28.481
2:32.366
2:35.183
2:34.377
2:40.644
2:39.180
2:37.657
2:40.396
2:33.000
2:38.967
2:39.025
2:31.919
2:41.244
2:38.695
2:53.955
2:44.187
2:36.509
2:36.598
2:36.177
2:40.514
2:41.913
2:27.849
2:40.639
2:46.395
2:41.098
2:35.232
2:35.325
2:49.314
2:48.585
2:43.020
2:42.942
2:48.248
2:43.369
2:46.489
2:42.120

Saturday, August 13, 2005
Emmett, Idaho

B2R
41.774
33.387
41.605
32.051
57.695

20:10.246
55.922
30.742
47.185
36.293
51.740

1:03.750
35.564
56.885
1:03.985
51.004
1:14.116
36.792
45.653
30.728
1:13.137
44508
42.540
59.345
1:48.739
1:49.367
47.841
55.802
1:07.320
1:36.564
1:32.874
53.681
47.448
47570
1:10.418
52.317
55.527
55.790
1:10.426
1:15.376

Run
36:30.337
37:39.309
40:23.661
41:13.751
40:37.767
20:33.443
41:45.600
41:06.132
41:10.768
41:17.030
38:45.688
42:45.749
39:49.445
46:04.294
43:28.034
44:47.456
43:19.658
42:42.422
44:51.938
43:31.099
40:38.305
46:49.023
45:46.487
47:29.953
39:10.788
45:37.677
47:51.263
45:11.411
44:03.197
48:24.526
43:19.755
43:06.915
48:31.852
45:09.400
48:35.720
45:59.051
43:15.118
46:55.332
42:42.840
48:35.087

Pace Penalty

5:52.501
6:03.601
6:30.050
6:38.112
6:32.321
3:18.503
6:43.237
6:36.885
6:37.632
6:38.639
6:14.283
6:52.917
6:24.544
7:24.870
6:59.722
7:12.504
6:58.374
6:52.382
7:13.225
7:00.216
6:32.407
7:32.068
7:22.004
7:38.655
6:18.323
7:20.586
7:42.085
7:16.359
7:05.381
7:47.438
6:58.390
6:56.324
7:48.617
7:16.036
7:49.240
7:24.026
6:57.644
7:33.084
6:52.449
7:49.138

Prepared by Spondoro, Inc.



Adult
Bib Name

PL
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

120
S8
82
47

131
90

107

112

123
40
83
63

154
60
43

135

56
142
149
45
97
150
85
98
141
50
71
105
110
49
81
24
54
37
146
127
106
72
59
95
31
12

JAKE
TROY
LEE
BENJAMIN
RANDY
TROY
RUSSELL
MARK
SERGIO
SCOTT
CASEY
MARTY
JON
DANIEL
PETER
BRAD
KIRK
ABIGAIL
JAMES
ANDREA
KARRN
BOB
JODI
DEAN
BRUCE
CHAD
DAN
MELANIE
JEANNE
SHIRLEY
RYAN
HEATHER
ALEXANDER
ROBERT
KEVIN
JIM
BRETT
CRAIG
KARL
MELISSA
RANDY
JEFF
JARRED

Full Results, page 2

TURNER
DRAKE
REIBER
HARMAN
ACKER
SCHULTZ
WATSON
GASPERSICH
GUTIERREZ
GATZEMEIER
ROBLES
LINDGREN
KINZER
KAISER
GRAF
ARMITAGE
ADAMS
HUTCHISON
YOUNK
WILLEMS
GUSTAFSON
SWIFT
MARVEL
ROSE
TAYLOR
DUTTON
HAYES
MILLER
VETETO
WILLIAMSON
HARRIS
RAMSDELL
COOPER
HOWARD
FARNEY
GREER

JOB
WALKER
MOSCH
JOHNS
STONE
DOWLING
BLANKENSHIP

Location
BOISE
MERIDIAN
BOISE

TWIN FALLS
MCCALL
BOISE
KIMBERLY
BOISE
NAMPA
BOISE
OREM
MERIDIAN
EAGLE
MCCALL
TRUCKEE
BOISE
MERIDIAN
RENO
BOISE
BOISE
MOUNTAIN HOME
HENDERSON
BOISE
POCATELLO
BOISE
BOISE
APPLE VALLEY
BOISE
MISSOULA
BOISE
PROVO
TWIN FALLS
BRIGHAM CITY
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
MERIDIAN
EAGLE
PARK CITY
SWEET
BURLEY
RENO
MIDDLETON

Gender/PL.

M
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

8
51

9
10
52
11
53
54
55
56
12
13
14
57
15
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
16
65
66
67

Age Group/PL.

M20-24
M40-44
M30-34
M35-39
M40-44
M35-39
M25-29
M30-34
M50-54
M30-34
M25-29
M35-39
M25-29
M40-44
M25-29
M35-39
M40-44
F30-34
M35-39
F35-39
F30-34
M50-54
F25-29
M45-49
M40-44
M30-34
M40-44
F30-34
F45-49
F35-39
M20-24
F30-34
M30-34
M30-34
M35-39
M35-39
M35-39
M35-39
M55-59
F25-29
M55-59
M50-54
M35-39
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Finish Time
2:24:22.920
2:24:32.324
2:24:36.687
2:25:07.205
2:26:37.058
2:26:55.001
2:27:03.391
2:28:00.218
2:28:11.639
2:28:26.810
2:28:33.351
2:28:43.486
2:29:02.247
2:29:25.653
2:30:34.798
2:30:40.779
2:31:18.097
2:31:21.911
2:31:52.461
2:32:08.303
2:33:15.843
2:33:20.746
2:33:51.637
2:34:00.887
2:34:04.150
2:35:19.593
2:35:34.933
2:35:58.890
2:37:32.707
2:37:58.774
2:38:20.904
2:38:49.294
2:38:58.483
2:39:25.031
2:39:28.293
2:39:34.117
2:39:38.421
2:40:56.029
2:43:03.308
2:43:33.898
2:44:21.722
2:44:53.564
2:45:27.296

8/13/2005 1:12:32 PM

Swim Pace
24:41.526 26:29.523
28:10.532 30:13.765
26:30.722 28:26.679
30:02.062 32:13.425
32:24.835 34:46.606
24:32.593 26:19.939
28:07.712 30:10.739
24:48.000 26:36.469
29:17.663 31:25.790
20:56.356 22:27.939
25:08.965 26:58.963
30:06.910 32:18.627
31:41.296 33:59.893
25:02.075 26:51.570
31:40.059 33:58.566
26:51.517 28:48.990
22:32.125 24:10.690
29:51.073 32:01.635
27:02.692 29:00.980
28:04.843 30:07.661
26:12.037 28:06.632
24:03.929 25:49.186
28:42.490 30:48.053
28:00.958 30:03.493
30:01.270 32:12.575
28:15.373 30:18.959
29:50.602 32:01.130
31:16.576 33:33.371
25:58.464 27:52.070
28:36.595 30:41.728
42:05.829 45:09.952
27:45.468 29:46.874
29:39.937 31:49.687
29:12.702 31:20.467
23:58.783 25:43.665
32:08.086 34:28.636
26:13.774 28:08.496
31:48.486 34:07.607
32:22.684 34:44.298
35:32.719 38:08.186
30:58.850 33:14.353
32:33.939 34:56.373
30:56.635 33:11.976

S28
2:12.351
2:06.269
2:15.924
2:07.928
1:51.283
2:31.200
3:56.074
4:24.921
2:16.615
2:27.551
3:40.996
2:39.377
1:30.858
3:04.897
3:00.086
3:12.726
2:26.843
1:17.869
2:57.931
2:26.235
2:10.648
2:36.930
4:15.805
2:45.118
2:47.062
4:56.658
1:56.687
2:15.192
2:12.891
3:30.571
2:41.670
3:18.113
2:25.978
2:26.976
3:08.457
2:49.390
2:24.528
2:30.917
3:27.758
2:15.682
3:36.212
2:55.242

Bike
1:05:47.617
1:07:55.326
1:07:25.260
1:06:52.216
1:07:57.437
1:15:20.115
1:06:39.206
1:09:26.036
1:11:45.412
1:16:07.913
1:14:30.725
1:05:43.850
1:09:16.451
1:14:36.867
1:00:29.054
:111:27.393
:115:09.681
:112:16.558
:111:44.088
:10:50.076
:115:22.675
:11:18.453
:08:27.334
:09:52.257
:110:16.214
:113:19.430
111:49.776
:116:02.139
:110:23.447
:110:20.333
:116:45.863
:12:01.894
:13:55.322
:11:17.552
:112:26.979
:12:00.569
:112:52.331
:10:58.895
:15:58.022
:115:52.928
:115:42.309
:116:50.949
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Pace
2:38.827
2:43.965
2:42.755
2:41.426
2:44.050
3:01.860
2:40.902
2:47.615
2:53.222
3:03.784
2:59.873
2:38.675
2:47.229
3:00.120
2:26.010
2:52.497
3:01.441
2:54.475
2:53.169
2:50.996
3:01.963
2:52.138
2:45.253
2:48.670
2:49.633
2:57.005
2:53.398
3:03.551
2:49.924
2:49.799
3:05.310
2:53.885
2:58.449
2:52.101
2:54.895
2:53.832
2:55.915
2:51.351
3:03.386
3:03.181
3:02.753
3:05.515

B2R
1:24177
45.546
1:00.945
1:07.526
1:09.185
53.568
1:14.939
1:26.131
1:00.235
1:11.728
1:02.652
1:11.323
23:22.509
49.392
1:47.742
1:30.563
1:06.317
56.998
49.435
1:26.552
38.826
1:02.148
1:34.801
1:19.973
1:51.832
1:21.607
57.240
54.779
58.081
1:41.847
1:05.693
2:11.303
51.645
1:20.020
1:10.921
1:28.018
1:12.231
1:31.571
1:36.479
1:05.195
1:34.010
56.825

Run
50:17.249
45:34.651
47:23.836
44:57.473
43:14.318
43:37.525
47:05.460
47:55.130
43:51.714
47:43.262
44:10.013
49:02.026
23:11.133
45:52.422
53:37.857
47:38.580
50:03.131
46:59.413
49:18.315
49:20.597
48:51.657
54:19.286
50:51.207
52:02.581
49:07.772
47:26.525
51:00.628

2:04:42.314
52:22.133
55:47.760
40:42.324
50:30.600
51:47.236
52:59.384
1:00:24.962
50:39.674
57:06.670
52:38.453
55:39.241
46:58.920
54:09.067
51:27.094
53:47.645

Pace Penalty

8:05.579
7:20.099
7:37.671
7:14.116
6:57.515
7:01.250
7:34.714
7:42.707
7:03.533
7:40.797
7:06.478
7:53.473
3:43.881
7:22.959
8:37.864
7:40.044
8:03.307
7:33.741
7:56.095
7:56.462
7:51.804
8:44.531
8:11.044
8:22.531
7:54.398
7:38.104
8:12.560
4:00.832
8:25.677
8:58.770
6:33.054
8:07.728
8:20.061
8:31.672
9:43.381
8:09.188
9:11.469
8:28.304
8:57.399
7:33.661
8:42.887
8:16.820
8:39.439
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Adult

P.  Bib Name

84 17 BROCK

85 76 KAZUNORI

86 16 SUSAN

87 10 DENNIS

88 38 PAUL

89 121 GINA

90 18 AMBER

91 53 STEVE

92 32 WINNIE

93 93 ASHLEY

94 111 MELISSA

95 55 LONNIE

96 27 TRISH

97 73 ERIC

98 11 JOCELYN

99 52 JOCELYN
100 34 CHRIS
101 64 KATRINA

102 148 MARY
103 94 KEN
104 138 JAY

105 134 COURTNEY

106 29 RON

107 79 MARDEN
108 3 AMY

109 108 MOLLIE
110 77 KYLE

111 2 RICHARD
112 4 STEVE
113 44  GINA

114 14 ERIC

115 104 JODI

116 7 GENNA
117 89 LAURENCE
118 92 ANGIE
119 117 LISA

120 74 LAURA
121 30 TERRY
122 36 JENNY

123 152 JON
124 101 KARIN

125 133 KATHERINE
126 26 BRANDON

Full Results, page 3

CALLISTER
OMATA
BYLSMA
BENDER
FITZER
KERWIN
CARLEY
HODGES
DOWLING
SOUTH
ZABEL
HUNTER
DEIM
NOBLES
BERGEVIN
HILD
EHRMAN
LOKEN
DAHL
STEPHENS
ARMSTRONG
LANDO
DORN
PLANT
ANDERSON
WEINBERG
PHILLIPS
ALLEN
ANDREWS
GREEN
BOWEN
VELASCO
ARNELL
SCHUERMANN
SOULEN
OLMSTEAD
O'MELIA
DORN
FALTER
NISHIKAWA
TOLLEFSON
MAER
DALTON

Location
LAS VEGAS
BOISE
BOISE
MISSOULA
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
RENO
BOISE
BOISE
DRAPER
MERDIAN
VALENCIA
OREM
ANCHORAGE
BOISE
VIDOR
BOISE
RUPERT
BOISE
SEATTLE
BOISE
BURLEY
KETCHUM
BOISE
BOISE
MISSOULA
BOISE
BOISE
MERIDIAN
MOUNTAIN HOME
LOGAN
EMMETT
WEISER
MERIDIAN
BOISE
BOISE
TWIN FALLS
BOISE
BOISE
MOSCOwW
UNIONTOWN

Gender/PL.

M

68
69
17
70
71
18
19
72
20
21
22
73
23
74
24
25
75
26
27
76
7
28
78
79
29
30
80
81
82
31
83
32
33
84
34
35
36
37
38
85
39
40
86

Age Group/PL.

M35-39 18
M35-39 19
F35-39 4
M50-54

M30-34 1
F25-29
F20-24
M50-54
F40-44
F20-24
F25-29
M40-44
F25-29
M25-29
F25-29
F20-24
M30-34
F20-24
F35-39
M60-64
M25-29
F25-29
M55-59
M45-49
F25-29
F50-54
M20-24
M60-64
M40-44
F35-39
M30-34
F35-39
F20-24
M35-39
F30-34
F35-39
F40-44
F55-59
F30-34
M20-24
F35-39
F30-34
M25-29
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Finish Time
2:45:28.201
2:45:45.232
2:46:14.067
2:46:18.731
2:46:19.802
2:46:50.630
2:47:15.975
2:48:32.338
2:48:55.478
2:48:56.774
2:49:12.689
2:49:16.479
2:50:01.018
2:50:53.128
2:51:31.046
2:51:32.630
2:53:05.427
2:53:41.660
2:53:59.798
2:54:16.395
2:54:18.049
2:54:18.188
2:54:46.166
2:55:53.242
2:56:05.387
2:56:08.533
2:56:53.090
2:56:56.304
2:57:17.582
2:58:05.814
2:59:47.531
3:00:15.328
3:00:21.133
3:02:18.530
3:02:36.273
3:03:59.614
3:05:22.225
3:05:26.355
3:06:15.375
3:08:28.302
3:08:45.712
3:09:20.246
3:09:47.627

Swim Pace
30:13.569 32:25.771
29:00.989 31:07.900
34:02.421 36:31.305
34:50.585 37:22.980
29:30.397 31:39.452
34:35.231 37:06.507
34:33.624 37:04.783
29:56.774 32:07.752
32:34.742 34:57.235
25:03.168 26:52.743
31:23.584 33:40.890
30:09.025 32:20.896
32:10.823 34:31.572
35:50.684 38:27.460
33:32.386 35:59.081
32:12.078 34:32.919
29:49.907 32:00.384
23:18.027 24:59.938
31:43.929 34:02.718
28:57.570 31:04.232
38:45.969 41:35.523
34:04.932 36:33.999
29:38.982 31:48.663
32:04.050 34:24.306
32:06.512 34:26.947
28:41.049 30:46.507
28:12.116 30:15.464
27:44.069 29:45.373
41:57.842 45:01.383
36:21.483 39:00.504
32:19.676 34:41.071
32:21.118 34:42.618
25:00.502 26:49.883
36:18.202 38:56.984
36:58.478 39:40.196
38:55.007 41:45.220
37:45.167 40:30.289
31:56.573 34:16.284
32:21.339 34:42.855
46:47.575 50:12.236
32:02.953 34:23.129
43:13.591 46:22.653
43:45.124 46:56.485

S28
3:54.614
2:57.765
2:08.307
4:23.212
3:39.119
2:10.391
2:18.792
3:42.153
3:00.987
3:21.270
3:01.002
2:20.692
2:55.451
3:23.766
2:35.411
3:32.280
2:57.249
3:40.678
2:29.188
2:37.260
2:39.930
3:14.278
2:46.862
3:13.494
2:39.584
2:44.453
3:48.508
3:38.317
3:15.518
3:18.206
3:29.036
3:19.657
3:58.359
3:17.467
2:59.826
3:05.565
3:35.625
3:06.075
3:07.133
4:07.973
4:30.860
4:43.645
5:15.400

Bike
:16:30.730
:110:59.381
:17:36.628
:18:50.293
:116:53.543
:15:00.811
:22:08.142
:21:29.070
:22:05.446
:117:30.953
17:51.721
:18:24.184
:17:24.931
:14:27.150
:17:06.992
:18:56.148
:112:56.967
1:28:47.562
1:20:16.884
1:10:37.949
1:11:47.595
1:21:49.920
1:10:26.660
1:13:47.649
1:20:54.336
1:19:20.277
1:16:47.433
1:21:08.955
1:19:35.669
1:21:41.622
1:17:07.206
1:20:42.912
1:22:04.466
1:23:01.003
1:23:38.545
1:22:46.157
1:22:54.254
1:25:50.398
1:28:14.832
1:20:08.932
1:24:45.380
1:18:00.035
1:17:04.701
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-

Pace
3:04.702
2:51.370
3:07.353
3:10.317
3:05.619
3:01.084
3:18.277
3:16.705
3:18.168
3:07.125
3:07.960
3:09.266
3:06.882
2:59.730
3:06.161
3:10.552
2:56.101
3:34.347
3:13.801
2:50.508
2:53.310
3:17.544
2:50.054
2:58.140
3:15.307
3:11.523
3:05.374
3:15.896
3:12.142
3:17.210
3:06.169
3:14.848
3:18.129
3:20.404
3:21.914
3:19.806
3:20.132
3:27.219
3:33.030
3:13.481
3:24.603
3:08.295
3:06.068

B2R
59.955
1:11.048
59.704
2:06.369
1:15.057
1:00.811
1:00.453
1:11.012
1:23.838
1:32.336
1:11.322
1:03.812
1:14.183
2:12.133
1:35.748
1:16.318
2:33.328
29:06.119
1:20.938
1:29.0563
1:11.945
1:43.431
1:44.050
1:45.547
1:27.090
1:22.423
1:37.730
1:30.804
1:16.261
1:10.864
1:13.848
1:22.223
34.855
50.038
40.719
1:31.068
1:37.430
1:25.788
1:18.035
58.659
1:27.913
2:27.807
2:27.124

Run Pace Penalty
53:49.333 8:39.711 -
1:01:36.049 9:54.821 -
51:27.007 8:16.806 2:00
46:08.272 7:25.510 -
55:01.686 8:51.355 -
54:03.386 8:41.972 -
47:14.964 7:36.243 -
52:13.329 8:24.260 -
49:50.465 8:01.269 -
1:01:29.047 9:53.695 -
55:45.060 8:58.335 -
57:18.766 9:13.416 -
56:15.630 9:03.255 2:00
54:59.395 8:50.986 -
56:40.509 9:07.259 -
55:35.806 8:56.846 -
1:04:47.976 10:25.709 -
28:49.274 4:38.300 -
58:08.859 9:21.477 -
1:10:34.563 11:21.487 -
59:562.610 9:38.175 -
53:25.627 8:35.896 -
1:10:09.612 11:17.471 -
1:05:02.502 10:28.047 -
58:57.865 9:29.364 -
1:04:00.331 10:18.041 -
1:06:27.303 10:41.694 -
1:02:54.159 10:07.392 -
51:12.292 8:14.437 -
55:33.639 8:56.497 -
1:05:37.765 10:33.722 -
1:02:29.418 10:03.410 -
1:08:42.951 11:03.525 =
58:51.820 9:28.391 -
58:18.705 9:23.062 -
57:41.817 9:17.125 -
59:29.749 9:34.495 -
1:03:07.521 10:09.542 -
1:01:14.036  9:51.279 =
56:25.163 9:04.789 -
1:05:58.606 10:37.076 =
1:00:55.168 9:48.242 -
1:01:15.278 9:51.479 =

Prepared by Spondoro, Inc.



Adult
Bib Name

Pl
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

80
9
48
41
153
23
25
137
20
113
15
103
84
102
144
78
100

RICH
LYNN
CHERYL
JULIA
GLEN
ROBERT
FRANK
ANDREW
JEWELS
AMANDA
ERIC
TONI
LINDA
JIM
WILLIAM
LINSEY
GREGORY

Full Results, page 4

PRIEST
BARRY
HARRIS
GERHARDT
LIBERTY
CONDON
COPRIVNICAR
BUSSEY
CARPENTER
DESHAZO
BOYUM
TURNER
ROOSE
TRENKEL
LEAHY
PICKELL
TOLLEFSON

Location
CALDWELL
BOISE
PROVO
BOISE
BOISE
NAMPA
BOISE
BOISE
NAMPA
BOISE
CALDWELL
STAR
BOISE
ONTARIO
BOISE
MISSOULA
BOISE

M

i 1 D= § W s B & B B + I B 1 |

Gender/PL.

87
41
42
43
88
89
90
91
44
45
92
46
47
93

Age Group/PL.
M60-64 3
F45-49 2
F20-24 6
F30-34 9
M45-49 6
M35-39 21
M35-39 22
M20-24 9
F30-34 10
F25-29 11
M35-39 23
F40-44 3
F50-54 2
M50-54 7
M45-49 -
F20-24 -
M30-34 -

Finish Time
3:12:05.078
3:12:13.404
3:12:36.072
3:13:53.042
3:14:22.285
3:17:27.263
3:17:35.456
3:22:45.678
3:23:54.192
3:26:00.753
3:37:36.011
3:45:51.924
3:52:52.307
3:58:04.313

8/13/2005 1:12:33 PM

Swim Pace
46:59.891 50:25.450
37:38.067 40:22.671
32:05.355 34:25.706
43:38.095 46:48.944
35:20.507 37:55.083
27:11.704 29:10.649
38:24.961 41:12.983
54:52.363 58:52.363
37:08.106 39:50.526
43:37.765 46:48.590
38:44.638 41:34.095
39:01.794 41:52.501
54:43.876 58:43.257

1:02:30.612:07:04.017
25:32.486 27:24.198
24:29.101 26:16.193
34:07.621 36:36.884

S28
3:44.517
4:42.188
5:38.832
4:34.494
7:28.826
3:33.629
3:56.698
4:03.616
3:21.561
5:56.438
3:38.992
4:18.193
4:12.761
4:47.446
3:15.865
1:43.150
6:44.602

Bike
1:23:53.721
1:23:56.037
1:30:30.560
1:18:14.941
1:23:36.944
1:24:49.273
1:26:16.744
1:27:01.312
1:40:29.002
1:27:13.322
1:36:22.261
1:32:19.356
1:38:06.831
1:30:40.278
1:13:48.164

Pace
3:22.525
3:22.618
3:38.491
3:08.894
3:21.850
3:24.760
3:28.279
3:30.072
4:02.568
3:30.555
3:52.641
3:42.868
3:56.848
3:38.882
2:58.161

B2R
1:51.608
2:42.128

55.275
1:58.677
2:20.015
1:35.918
1:06.200

45.508
1:52.782
2:30.677
1:08.569
2:09.275
1:45.428
2:10.799
1:22.479

Run
55:35.341
1:03:14.984
1:03:26.050
1:05:26.835
1:05:35.993
1:20:16.739
1:07:50.853
56:02.879
1:01:02.741
1:06:42.551
1:17:41.551
1:28:03.306
1:14:03.411
1:17:55.178

Pace Penalty

8:56.771
10:10.743
10:12.524
10:31.963
10:33.437
12:55.179
10:55.140

9:01.203

9:49.461
10:44.148
12:30.204
14:10.266
11:55.098
12:32.397

Prepared by Spondoro, Inc.



Junior

203
202
206
205
201
204

o g~ W N =

JOSH
JENNIFER
DANIEL
TREVOR
RICH
JENNIFER

Full Results, page 5

TRENKEL
LUEBKE
COOMBS
SHUTE
HATCH
WESTON

Location
ONTARIO
MISSOULA
BOISE
BOISE
EMMETT
EMMETT

OR M
MT F

M

=

Gender/PL.

Age Group/PL.

M18-19
F18-19
M18-19
M18-19
M18-19
F18-19

Finish Time
2:29:36.036
2:34:52.883
2:38:48.357
2:47:18.546
2:48:45.069
2:56:19.422

8/13/2005 1:12:34 PM

Swim Pace
29:52.586 32:03.258
22:53.645 24:33.778
27:19.472 29:18.983
27:56.268 29:58.461
32:12.259 34:33.113
32:19.981 34:41.398

S28
2:42.877
1:58.109
2:07.389
2:18.818
2:27.849
2:42.986

Bike
1:08:48.897
1:12:55.671
1:15:49.782
1:18:28.265
1:20:20.532
1:21:17.456

Pace
2:46.120
2:56.049
3:03.054
3:09.430
3:13.947
3:16.238

B2R
1:42.763
1:07.893
1:04.370

42.706
46.189
30.123

Run Pace Penalty

46:28.913 7:28.832
55:57.565 9:00.348
52:27.344 8:26.516
57:52.489 9:18.843
52:58.240 8:31.488
59:28.876 9:34.355

Prepared by Spondoro, Inc.



Team
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250
254
253
256
261
251
257
255
258
252
259
260

-

CAVANAGH / RENCHER
THE ATHLETE'S FOOT
GEIST

THE SPACKEROOS
TRIPLE D

CGR

WARD CHICKS

THE SMITH PROJECT
BAGNAS

ELITE OVER 35
SCHNEIDER
SLUGBUG

Full Results, page 7

Location

Gender/Pl.
© 1
C 2
M 1
C 3
F 1
C 4
F 2
F 3
M 2
F 4
M 3
M -

Age Group/Pl.  Finish Time
C120+ - 2:09:48.593
C90-119 - 2:24:01.984
M120+ - 2:30:26.216

nb. Age-89 - 2:30:31.275
nb. Age-89 - 2:36:37.424
C90-119 1 2:40:34.863
nb. Age-89 - 2:44:56.580
F90-119 - 2:49:03.266
M90-119 - 2:52:30.040
F120+ 1 3:18:46.237
M90-119 - 3:34:35.220
M120+ - -

8/13/2005 1:12:34 PM

Swim Pace
23:51.475 25:35.824
29:59.629 32:10.815
23:15.500 24:57.226
23:56.051 25:40.733
27:52.253 29:54.154
29:40.851 31:50.668
27:57.205 29:59.467
25:01.185 26:50.615
33:54.560 36:22.871
31:53.018 34:12.469
42:37.721 45:44.169
22:56.256 24:36.580

S28
1:03.446
54.362
1:35.596
1:23.101
1:12.636
54.399
1:08.170
1:10.021
1:09.546
1:09.209
1:55.021
1:09.834

Bike
57:14.270
1:07:04.522
1:10:03.747
1:11:54.915
1:11:52.872
1:15:23.138
1:25:08.107
1:31:35.338
1:15:43.865
1:46:31.298
1:50:01.012

Pace
2:18.173
2:41.921
2:49.132
2:53.605
2:53.522
3:01.982
3:25.518
3:41.097
3:02.816
4:17.145
4:25.582

B2R
20.479
25.353
31.371
22.373
34.858
33.431
29.502
28.147
24.844
35.278
34.608

Run Pace Penalty

47:18.923 7:36.880
45:38.118 7:20.657
55:00.002 8:51.084
52:54.835 8:30.940
55:04.805 8:51.857
54:03.044 8:41.917
50:13.596 8:04.991
50:48.575 8:10.621
1:01:17.225 9:51.792
58:37.434 9:26.076
59:26.858 9:34.030

- - DNF

Prepared by Spondoro, Inc.



Full Results by Name, 2005 Emmett Triathlon

Adult
Pl.  Bib Name
45 131 RANDY
57 1 KIRK
111 2 RICHARD
21 132 MARK
108 3 AMY
112 4 STEVE
56 135 BRAD
104 138 JAY
26 5 MATTHEW
116 7 GENNA
1 114 KRISTI
16 147 STEVEN
128 9 LYNN
87 10 DENNIS
98 11 JOCELYN
36 139 BECKY
83 12 JARRED
19 13 JEFF
114 14 ERIC
137 15 ERIC
22 136 JOEL
134 137 ANDREW
86 16 SUSAN
84 17 BROCK
90 18 AMBER
24 19 JOEL
135 20 JEWELS
5 21 ANDY
34 22 CODbY
132 23 ROBERT
73 24 ALEXANDER
133 25 FRANK
102 148 MARY
126 26 BRANDON
96 27 TRISH
136 113 AMANDA
6 28 LIAM
106 29 RON
121 30 TERRY
82 31 JEFF

Full Results, page 1

ACKER
ADAMS
ALLEN
ALSUP
ANDERSON
ANDREWS
ARMITAGE
ARMSTRONG
ARNDT
ARNELL
ARTHUR
BAKER
BARRY
BENDER
BERGEVIN
BJORK
BLANKENSHIP
BOOKWALTER
BOWEN
BOYUM
BROWN
BUSSEY
BYLSMA
CALLISTER
CARLEY
CARLSON
CARPENTER
CLARK
CLARK
CONDON
COOPER
COPRIVNICAR
DAHL
DALTON
DEIM
DESHAZO
DOLAN

DORN

DORN
DOWLING

Location
MCCALL
MERIDIAN
MISSOULA
BOISE
KETCHUM
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
MISSOULA
LOGAN
RENO
BOISE
BOISE
MISSOULA
OREM
BOISE
MIDDLETON
MISSOULA
MERIDIAN
CALDWELL
MISSOULA
BOISE
BOISE

LAS VEGAS
BOISE
MISSOULA
NAMPA
NORTHFIELD
SPARKS
NAMPA
BRIGHAM CITY
BOISE
BOISE
UNIONTOWN
MERDIAN
BOISE
TWIN FALLS
BOISE
BOISE
RENO

Gender/Pl.

M

ESmEEZnmmEZnmcE2E2mETmEanmamEs=2=EETmmEmnmEamm2E2"n1E L

38
50
81
17
29
82
49
77
22
33

2
14
41
70
24

7
67
16
83
92
18
91
17
68
19
20
44

5

6
89
58
90
27
86
23
45

6
78
37
66

Age Group/PL.
M40-44 3
M40-44 5
M60-64 2
M35-39 5
F25-29 10
M40-44 9
M35-39 12
M25-29 13
M30-34 4
F20-24 5
F35-39 -
M35-39 3
F45-49 2
M50-54 5
F25-29 8
F35-39 1
M35-39 17
M35-39 4
M30-34 13
M35-39 23
M20-24 4
M20-24 9
F35-39 4
M35-39 18
F20-24 1
M30-34 3
F30-34 10
M40-44 1
F25-29 2
M35-39 21
M30-34 10
M35-39 22
F35-39 5
M25-29 14
F25-29 7
F25-29 11
M25-29 2
M55-59 &
F55-59 1
M50-54 4

Finish Time
2:26:37.058
2:31:18.097
2:56:56.304
2:19:03.851
2:56:05.387
2:57:17.582
2:30:40.779
2:54:18.049
2:19:54.282
3:00:21.133
2:13:17.855
2:17:54.015
3:12:13.404
2:46:18.731
2:51:31.046
2:23:29.505
2:45:27.296
2:18:23.062
2:59:47.531
3:37:36.011
2:19:21.466
3:22:45.678
2:46:14.067
2:45:28.201
2:47:15.975
2:19:38.453
3:23:54.192
2:08:59.906
2:22:53.334
3:17:27.263
2:38:58.483
3:17:35.456
2:53:59.798
3:09:47.627
2:50:01.018
3:26:00.753
2:09:53.327
2:54:46.166
3:05:26.355
2:44:53.564

8/13/2005 1:15:23 PM

Swim Pace
32:24.835 34:46.606
22:32.125 24:10.690
27:44.069 29:45.373
32:06.512 34:26.947
41:57.842 45:01.383
26:51.517 28:48.990
38:45.969 41:35.523
23:39.704 25:23.195
25:00.502 26:49.883
26:01.008 27:54.799
24:03.820 25:49.069
37:38.067 40:22.671
34:50.585 37:22.980
33:32.386 35:59.081
27:09.189 29:07.950
30:56.635 33:11.976
25:24.167 27:15.273
32:19.676 34:41.071
38:44.638 41:34.095
25:14.778 27:05.199
54:52.363 58:52.363
34:02.421 36:31.305
30:13.569 32:25.771
34:33.624 37:04.783
24:22.017 26:08.592
37:08.106 39:50.526
22:32.753 24:11.363
25:05.098 26:54.814
27:11.704 29:10.649
29:39.937 31:49.687
38:24.961 41:12.983
31:43.929 34:02.718
43:45.124 46:56.485
32:10.823 34:31.572
43:37.765 46:48.590
25:58.444 27:52.048
29:38.982 31:48.663
31:56.573 34:16.284
32:33.939 34:56.373

328
1:51.283
2:26.843
3:38.317

29:11.576
2:39.584
3:15.518
3:12.726
2:39.930
1:43.212
3:58.359
1:43.020
2:19.203
4:42.188
4:23.212
2:35.411
1:59.039
2:55.242
1:36.957
3:29.036
3:38.992
1:43.140
4:03.616
2:08.307
3:54.614
2:18.792
2:05.375
3:21.561
1:53.062
2:01.122
3:33.629
3:18.113
3:56.698
2:29.188
5:15.400
2:55.451
5:56.438
1:40.725
2:46.862
3:06.075
3:36.212

Bike
1:07:57.437
1:15:09.681
1:21:08.955
1:08:00.833
1:20:54.336
1:19:35.669
1:11:27.393
1:11:47.595
1:07:04.322
1:22:04.466
1:05:56.399
1:05:52.532
1:23:56.037
1:18:50.293
1:17:06.992
1:07:29.909
1:16:50.949
1:05:44.347
1:17:07.206
1:36:22.261
1:04:50.017
1:27:01.312
1:17:36.628
1:16:30.730
1:22:08.142
1:04:41.763
1:40:29.002
1:02:58.629
1:09:50.144
1:24:49.273
1:12:01.894
1:26:16.744
1:20:16.884
1:17:04.701
1:17:24.931
1:27:13.322
1:01:30.469
1:10:26.660
1:25:50.398
1:15:42.309

Pace
2:44.050
3:01.441
3:15.896
2:44.187
3:15.307
3:12.142
2:52.497
2:53.310
2:41.913
3:18.129
2:39.180
2:39.025
3:22.618
3:10.317
3:06.161
2:42.942
3:05.515
2:38.695
3:06.169
3:52.641
2:36.509
3:30.072
3:07.353
3:04.702
3:18.277
2:36.177
4:02.568
2:32.028
2:48.585
3:24.760
2:53.885
3:28.279
3:13.801
3:06.068
3:06.882
3:30.555
2:28.481
2:50.054
3:27.219
3:02.753

Saturday, August 13, 2005
Emmett, Idaho

B2R
1:09.185
1:06.317
1:30.804
1:13.137
1:27.090
1:16.261
1:30.563
1:11.945
1:49.367

34.855
51.740
51.004
2:42.128
2:06.369
1:35.748
52.317
56.825
45.653
1:13.848
1:08.569
44.508
45.508
59.704
59.955
1:00.453
59.345
1:562.782
57.695
47.570
1:35.918
2:11.303
1:06.200
1:20.938
2:27.124
1:14.183
2:30.677
20:10.246
1:44.050
1:25.788
1:34.010

Run Pace Penalty
4314318 6:57.515  6:00

50:03.131 8:03.307
1:02:54.159 10:07.392
40:38.305 6:32.407
58:57.865 9:29.364
51:12.292 8:14.437
47:38.580 7:40.044
59:562.610 9:38.175
45:37.677 7:20.586
1:08:42.951 11:03.525
38:45.688 6:14.283
44:47.456 7:12.504
1:03:14.984 10:10.743
46:08.272 7:25.510
56:40.509 9:07.259
45:59.051 7:24.026
53:47.645 8:39.439
44:51.938 7:13.225
:05:37.765 10:33.722
:17:41.551 12:30.204
46:49.023 7:32.068
56:02.879 9:01.203

-

51:27.007 8:16.806 2:00

53:49.333 8:39.711
47:14.964 7:36.243
47:29.953 7:38.655
1:01:02.741 9:49.461
40:37.767 6:32.321
45:09.400 7:16.036
1:20:16.739 12:55.179
51:47.236 8:20.061
1:07:50.853 10:55.140
58:08.859 9:21.477
1:01:15.278 9:51.479

56:15.630 9:03.255 2:00

1:06:42.551 10:44.148
20:33.443 3:18.503
1:10:09.612 11:17.471
1:03:07.521 10:09.542
51:27.094 8:16.820

Prepared by Spondoro, Inc.



Adult

P Bib Name
92 32 WINNIE
42 33 TROY
66 141 CHAD
100 34 CHRIS
38 35 JOHN
122 36 JENNY
75 37 KEVIN
39 128 LYLE
88 38 PAUL
37 39 GREGG
48 112 MARK
50 40 SCOTT
130 41 JULIA
8 140 ANTONIO
55 43 PETER
113 44 GINA
76 146 JIM
61 45 KARRN
49 123 SERGIO
13 46 BRENDAN
44 47 BENJAMIN
129 48 CHERYL
71 49 RYAN
67 50 DAN
18 51 EMILY
99 52 JOCELYN
91 53 STEVE
74 54 ROBERT
95 55 LONNIE
58 56 ABIGAIL
4 58 ADAM
77 127 BRETT
80 59 MELISSA
54 60 DANIEL
89 121 GINA
53 154 JON
35 61 CHAD
105 134 COURTNEY
- 144  WILLIAM
33 62 ANN
131 153 GLEN
52 63 MARTY
101 64 KATRINA

Full Results, page 2

DOWLING
DRAKE
DUTTON
EHRMAN
EMMETT
FALTER
FARNEY
FASTUCK
FITZER
FOX
GASPERSICH
GATZEMEIER
GERHARDT
GONZALEZ
GRAF
GREEN
GREER
GUSTAFSON
GUTIERREZ
HALPIN
HARMAN
HARRIS
HARRIS
HAYES
HERNDON
HILD
HODGES
HOWARD
HUNTER
HUTCHISON
JENSEN
JOB

JOHNS
KAISER
KERWIN
KINZER
KROSSCHELL
LANDO
LEAHY
LEHMKUHLER
LIBERTY
LINDGREN
LOKEN

Location
RENO
MERIDIAN
BOISE
BOISE
MIDWAY
TWIN FALLS
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
TRUCKEE
BOISE
BOISE
MOUNTAIN HOME
NAMPA
MISSOULA
TWIN FALLS
PROVO
PROVO
APPLE VALLEY
MISSOULA
ANCHORAGE
BOISE
BOISE
DRAPER
RENO
MISSOULA
MERIDIAN
SWEET
MCCALL
BOISE
EAGLE
MERIDIAN
SEATTLE
BOISE
LANDER
BOISE
MERIDIAN
VIDOR

Gender/Pl.
NV F 20
ID M 35
ID M 55
ID M 75
ut M 31
ID F 38
ID M 60
ID M 32
ID M 71
ID M 30
D M 4
ID M 43
ID F 43
ID M 8
CA M 48
ID F 31
ID M 61
ID F 10
D M 42
MT M 11
ID M 37
Ul F 42
utT M 57
MN M 56
MT F 3
AK F 25
ID M 72
ID M 59
ut M 73
NV F 8
MT M 4
ID M 62
ID F 16
ID M 47
ID F 18
ID M 46
ID M 29
WA F 28
ID M -
WY F 5
ID M 88
ID M 45
> F 26

Age Group/PL.

F40-44
M40-44
M30-34
M30-34
M25-29

F30-34
M35-39
M35-39
M30-34
M35-39
M30-34
M30-34

F30-34
M20-24
M25-29

F35-39
M35-39

F30-34
M50-54
M20-24
M35-39

F20-24
M20-24
M40-44

F25-29

F20-24
M50-54
M30-34
M40-44

F30-34
M25-29
M35-39

F25-29
M40-44

F25-29
M25-29
M35-39

F25-29
M45-49

F25-29
M45-49
M35-39

F20-24
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Finish Time
2:48:55.478
2:24:32.324
2:35:19.593
2:53:05.427
2:24:05.904
3:06:15.375
2:39:28.293
2:24:07.870
2:46:19.802
2:23:55.864
2:28:00.218
2:28:26.810
3:13:53.042
2:11:39.586
2:30:34.798
2:58:05.814
2:39:34.117
2:33:15.843
2:28:11.639
2:14:59.981
2:25:07.205
3:12:36.072
2:38:20.904
2:35:34.933
2:18:18.880
2:51:32.630
2:48:32.338
2:39:25.031
2:49:16.479
2:31:21.911
2:07:00.926
2:39:38.421
2:43:33.898
2:29:25.653
2:46:50.630
2:29:02.247
2:23:09.363
2:54:18.188
2:22:53.178
3:14:22.285
2:28:43.486
2:53:41.660

8/13/2005 1:15:24 PM

Swim Pace
32:34.742 34:57.235
28:10.532 30:13.765
28:15.373 30:18.959
29:49.907 32:00.384
25:04.085 26:53.727
32:21.339 34:42.855
23:58.783 25:43.665
27:56.782 29:59.013
29:30.397 31:39.452
27:53.617 29:55.617
24:48.000 26:36.469
20:56.356 22:27.939
43:38.095 46:48.944
24:05.590 25:50.968
31:40.059 33:58.566
36:21.483 39:00.504
32:08.086 34:28.636
26:12.037 28:06.632
29:17.663 31:25.790
26:24.607 28:20.119
30:02.062 32:13.425
32:05.355 34:25.706
42:05.829 45:09.952
29:50.602 32:01.130
26:24.872 28:20.403
32:12.078 34:32.919
29:56.774 32:07.752
29:12.702 31:20.467
30:09.025 32:20.896
29:51.073 32:01.635
22:32.333 24:10.913
26:13.774 28:08.496
35:32.719 38:08.186
25:02.075 26:51.570
34:35.231 37:06.507
31:41.296 33:59.893
23:40.649 25:24.209
34:04.932 36:33.999
25:32.486 27:24.198
21:22.904 22:56.423
35:20.507 37:55.083
30:06.910 32:18.627
23:18.027 24:59.938

328
3:00.987
2:06.269
4:56.658
2:57.249
3:30.176
3:07.133
2:26.976
3:19.758
3:39.119
2:09.834
4:24.921
2:27.551
4:34.494
1:40.063
3:00.086
3:18.206
3:08.457
2:10.648
2:16.615
1:43.735
2:07.928
5:38.832
3:30.571
1:56.687
1:47.107
3:32.280
3:42.153
2:25.978
2:20.692
1:17.869
1:10.767
2:49.390
3:27.758
3:04.897
2:10.391
1:30.858
2:10.740
3:14.278
3:15.865
2:02.706
7:28.826
2:39.377
3:40.678

Bike
1:22:05.446
1:07:55.326
1:13:19.430
1:12:56.967
1:07:40.521
1:28:14.832
1:11:17.552
1:08:58.064
1:16:53.543
1:09:41.768
1:09:26.036
1:16:07.913
1:18:14.941
1:04:17.059
1:00:29.054
1:21:41.622
1:12:26.979
1:15:22.675
1:11:45.412
1:06:26.630
1:06:52.216
1:30:30.560
1:10:20.333
1:11:49.776
1:06:47.687
1:18:56.148
1:21:29.070
1:13:55.322
1:18:24.184
1:12:16.558
1:01:32.024
1:12:00.569
1:15:58.022
1:14:36.867
1:15:00.811
1:09:16.451
1:07:31.836
1:21:49.920
1:13:48.164
1:10:08.268
1:23:36.944
1:05:43.850
1:28:47.562

Pace B2R
3:18.168 1:23.838
2:43.965 45.546
2:57.005 1:21.607
2:56.101 2:33.328
2:43.369 55.790
3:33.030 1:18.035
2:52.101 1:20.020
2:46.489 1:10.426
3:05.619 1:15.057
2:48.248 55.527
2:47.615 1:26.131
3:03.784 1:11.728
3:08.894 1:568.677
2:35.183 30.742
2:26.010 1:47.742
3:17.210 1:10.864
2:54.895 1:10.921
3:01.963 38.826
2:563.222 1:00.235
2:40.396 35.564
2:41.426 1:07.526
3:38.491 55.275
2:49.799 1:41.847
2:53.398 57.240
2:41.244 36.792
3:10.552 1:16.318
3:16.705 1:11.012
2:58.449 51.645
3:09.266 1:03.812
2:54.475 56.998
2:28.543 32.051
2:53.832 1:28.018
3:03.386 1:36.479
3:00.120 49.392
3:01.084 1:00.811
2:47.229 23:22.509
2:43.020 1:10.418
3:17.544 1:43.431
2:58.161 1:22.479
2:49.314 47.448
3:21.850 2:20.015
2:38.675 1:11.323
3:34.347 29:06.119

Run
49:50.465
45:34.651
47:26.525

1:04:47.976
46:55.332
1:01:14.036
1:00:24.962
42:42.840
55:01.686
43:15.118
47:55.130
47:43.262
1:05:26.835
41:06.132
53:37.857
55:33.639
50:39.674
48:51.657
43:51.714
39:49.445
44:57 473
1:03:26.050
40:42.324
51:00.628
42:42.422
55:35.806
52:13.329
52:59.384
57:18.766
46:59.413
41:13.751
57:06.670
46:58.920
45:52.422
54:03.386
23:11.133
48:35.720
53:25.627
48:31.852
1:05:35.993
49:02.026
28:49.274

Pace Penalty

8:01.269
7:20.099
7:38.104
10:25.709
7:33.084
9:51.279
9:43.381
6:52.449
8:51.355
6:57.644
7:42.707
7:40.797
10:31.963
6:36.885
8:37.864
8:56.497
8:09.188
7:51.804
7:03.533
6:24.544
7:14.116
10:12.524
6:33.054
8:12.560
6:52.382
8:56.846
8:24.260
8:31.672
9:13.416
7:33.741
6:38.112
9:11.469
7:33.661
7:22.959
8:41.972
3:43.881
7:49.240
8:35.896
7:48.617
10:33.437
7:53.473
4:38.300

Prepared by Spondoro, Inc.



Adult
Bih Name

PL
125
25
63
29
7

9
68
14
79
27
123
97
28
119
85
120
30
110

107
127
72
43
51
139
64
17
40
117
46
32
31
118
93
103
81

62
15
12
65
23

133
151
150
68
126
70
71
143
72
129
152
73
75
117
76
74
145
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
89
90
91
122
92
93
94
95
96
97
130
125
98
99
100

KATHERINE
PRESTON
JODI
JOHN
JEFF
JOHN
MELANIE
JARROD
KARL
ROB

JON
ERIC
DARIN
LISA
KAZUNOR
LAURA
BRAD
KYLE
LINSEY
MARDEN
RICH
HEATHER
LEE
CASEY
LINDA
DEAN
JUSTIN
GRANT
LAURENCE
TROY
LARRY
CHE
ANGIE
ASHLEY
KEN
RANDY
TODD
BOB
AARON
STEVE
BRUCE
JIM
GREGORY

Full Results, page 3

MAER
MARTIN
MARVEL
MCDEVITT
MILLER
MILLER
MILLER
MORRISON
MOSCH
MYERS
NISHIKAWA
NOBLES
OLDE
OLMSTEAD
OMATA
O'MELIA
PAGE
PHILLIPS
PICKELL
PLANT
PRIEST
RAMSDELL
REIBER
ROBLES
ROOSE
ROSE
ROSE
ROTH
SCHUERMANN
SCHULTZ
SCHUMITZ
SHAYDAK
SOULEN
SOUTH
STEPHENS
STONE
STRUCKMAN
SWIFT
TABOR
TAGUE
TAYLOR
THOMSON
TOLLEFSON

Location
MOSCOW
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
EAGLE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
PARK CITY
EAGLE
BOISE
VALENCIA
RENO
MERIDIAN
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
MISSOULA
BURLEY
CALDWELL
TWIN FALLS
BOISE
OREM
BOISE
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
AMMON
EMMETT
BOISE
BOISE
MCCALL
WEISER
BOISE
RUPERT
BURLEY
MISSOULA
HENDERSON
BOISE
NEWARK
BOISE
EMMETT
BOISE

Gender/Pl.

F

ST ZZEEEENTmEELLEEEZEEETNEETmEEamEESTmEmEEEsEESETmEEE T

40
21
11
25

7

9
12
12
64
23
85
74
24
35
69
36
26
80
79
87
15
36
44
47
53
15
33
84
39
28
27
34
21
76
65

3
52
13
10
54
19

Age Group/PL.

F30-34
M25-29
F25-29
M25-29
M35-39
M35-39
F30-34
M30-34
M55-59
M30-34
M20-24
M25-29
M25-29
F35-39
M35-39
F40-44
M45-49
M20-24
F20-24
M45-49
M60-64
F30-34
M30-34
M25-29
F50-54
M45-49
M20-24
M25-29
M35-39
M35-39
M45-49
M25-29
F30-34
F20-24
M60-64
M55-59
M30-34
M50-54
M30-34
M45-49
M40-44
M50-54
M30-34
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Finigh Time
3:09:20.246
2:19:45.421
2:33:51.637
2:20:51.442
2:10:14.855
2:11:45.874
2:35:58.890
2:15:38.008
2:43:03.308
2:20:22.108
3:08:28.302
2:50:53.128
2:20:36.058
3:03:59.614
2:45:45.232
3:05:22.225
2:22:05.899
2:56:53.090
2:55:53.242
3:12:05.078
2:38:49.294
2:24:36.687
2:28:33.351
3:52:52.307
2:34:00.887
2:18:10.276
2:24:08.661
3:02:18.530
2:26:55.001
2:22:37.016
2:22:11.640
3:02:36.273
2:48:56.774
2:54:16.395
2:44:21.722
2:04:07.726
2:33:20.746
2:17:26.142
2:14:31.241
2:34:04.150
2:19:31.714

8/13/2005 1:15:25 PM

Swim Pace
43:13.591 46:22.653
29:26.024 31:34.760
28:42.490 30:48.053
24:04.238 25:49.517
22:58.056 24:38.511
23:25.377 25:07.823
31:16.576 33:33.371
23:22.255 25:04.474
32:22.684 34:44.298
28:05.899 30:08.794
46:47.575 50:12.236
35:50.684 38:27.460
25:52.114 27:45.257
38:55.007 41:45.220
29:00.989 31:07.900
37:45.167 40:30.289
23:55.566 25:40.213
28:12.116 30:15.464
24:29.101 26:16.193
32:04.050 34:24.306
46:59.891 50:25.450
27:45.468 29:46.874
26:30.722 28:26.679
25:08.965 26:58.963
54:43.876 58:43.257
28:00.958 30:03.493
28:42.663 30:48.238
23:32.883 25:15.877
36:18.202 38:56.984
24:32.593 26:19.939
32:13.129 34:34.046
30:33.692 32:47.361
36:58.478 39:40.196
25:03.168 26:52.743
28:57.570 31:04.232
30:58.850 33:14.353
19:58.781 21:26.167
24:03.929 25:49.186
24:08.646 25:54.246
23:37.809 25:21.162
30:01.270 32:12.575
26:35.065 28:31.339
34:07.621 36:36.884

328
4:43.645
2:50.316
4:15.805
2:40.960
1:28.242
2:25.537
1:61.772
2:30.917
2:22.353
4:07.973
3:23.766
2:04.083
3:05.565
2:57.765
3:35.625
1:25.166
3:48.508
1:43.150
3:13.494
3:44.517
2:41.670
2:15.924
3:40.996
4:12.761
2:45.118
1:57.927
3:35.849
3:17.467
2:31.200
2:02.707
2:27.055
2:59.826
3:21.270
2:37.260
2:15.682
1:14.089
2:36.930
2:54.375
1:45.380
2:47.062
1:35.395
6:44.602

Bike
1:18:00.035
1:06:29.554
1:08:27.334
1:08:55.727
1:03:07.035
1:03:57.007
1:03:22.802
1:10:58.895
1:01:14.752
1:20:08.932
1:14:27.150
1:06:32.648
1:22:46.157
1:10:59.381
1:22:54.254
1:06:44.077
1:16:47.433
1:13:47.649
1:23:53.721
1:16:45.863
1:07:25.260
1:14:30.725
1:38:06.831
1:09:52.257
1:02:55.912
1:07:09.466
1:23:01.003
1:15:20.115
1:04:20.584
1:04:18.264
1:23:38.545
1:17:30.953
1:10:37.949
1:15:52.928
1:01:49.590
1:11:18.453
1:05:51.102
1:05:18.553
1:10:16.214
1:04:52.227

Pace
3:08.295
2:40.514
2:45.253
2:46.395
2:32.366
2:34.377
2:33.000
2:51.351
2:27.849
3:13.481
2:59.730
2:40.639
3:19.806
2:51.370
3:20.132
2:41.098
3:05.374
2:58.140
3:22.525
3:05.310
2:42.755
2:59.873
3:56.848
2:48.670
2:31.919
2:42.120
3:20.404
3:01.860
2:35.325
2:35.232
3:21.914
3:07.125
2:50.508
3:03.181
2:29.250
2:52.138
2:38.967
2:37.657
2:49.633
2:36.598

B2R
2:27.807
1:48.739
1:34.801
1:07.320

56.922
47.185
56.885
1:31.571
47.841
58.659
2:12.133
55.802
1:31.068
1:11.048
1:37.430
1:36.564
1:37.730
1:45.547
1:51.608
1:05.693
1:00.945
1:02.652
1:45.428
1:19.973
1:14.116
1:15.376
50.038
53.568
53.681
1:32.874
40.719
1:32.336
1:29.053
1:05.195
41.605
1:02.148
1:03.985
1:03.750
1:51.832
42.540

Run
1:00:55.168
39:10.788
50:51.207
44:03.197
41:45.600
41:10.768
2:04:42.314
46:04.294
55:39.241
47:51.263
56:25.163
54:59.395
45:11.411
57:41.817
1:01:36.049
59:29.749
48:24.526
1:06:27.303
1:05:02.502
55:35.341
50:30.600
47:23.836
44:10.013
:114:03.411
52:02.581
43:19.658
48:35.087
58:51.820
43:37.525
43:06.915
43:19.755
58:18.705
:01:29.047
:10:34.563
54:09.067
40:23.661
54:19.286
43:28.034
42:45.749
49:07.772
45:46.487

N

-

Pace Penalty

9:48.242
6:18.323
8:11.044
7:05.381
6:43.237
6:37.632
4:00.832
7:24.870
8:57.399
7:42.085
9:04.789
8:50.986
7:16.359
9:17.125
9:54.821
9:34.495
7:47.438
10:41.694
10:28.047
8:56.771
8:07.728
7:37.671
7:06.478
11:55.098
8:22.531
6:58.374
7:49.138
9:28.391
7:01.250
6:56.324
6:58.390
9:23.062
9:53.695
11:21.487
8:42.887
6:30.050
8:44.531
6:59.722
6:52.917
7:54.398
7:22.004

Prepared by Spondoro, Inc.



Adult
Bih Name

Pl
124
140
41
138
115
69
78
47
109
10
60
20
2
70
1
59

94

101
102
120
103
104
105
106
107
108
124
149
109
116
110
115
142
111

KARIN
JIM

JAKE
TONI
JODI
JEANNE
CRAIG
RUSSELL
MOLLIE
JOLENE
ANDREA
DANIKA
KELLY
SHIRLEY
SCOTT
JAMES
MELISSA

Full Results, page 4

TOLLEFSON
TRENKEL
TURNER
TURNER
VELASCO
VETETO
WALKER
WATSON
WEINBERG
WILKINSON
WILLEMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMSON
WILLIAMSON
YOUNG
YOUNK
ZABEL

Location

BOISE

ONTARIO

BOISE

STAR

MOUNTAIN HOME
MISSOULA
EAGLE
KIMBERLY

BOISE
MOUNTAIN HOME AFB
BOISE
POCATELLO
BOISE

BOISE

RENO

BOISE

BOISE

F

MM nmmmammnZZnmnmnZZ

Gender/Pl.

39
93
34
46
32
13
63
40
30

Age Group/PL.

F35-39
M50-54
M20-24

F40-44

F35-39

F45-49
M35-39
M25-29

F50-54

F30-34

F35-39

F30-34
M35-39

F35-39
M35-39
M35-39

F25-29

- © O =~ N W o N ©

Finish Time
3:08:45.712
3:58:04.313
2:24:22.920
3:45:51.924
3:00:15.328
2:37:32.707
2:40:56.029
2:27:03.391
2:56:08.533
2:13:09.196
2:32:08.303
2:18:54.624
2:00:13.212
2:37:58.774
1:59:43.423
2:31:52.461
2:49:12.689

8/13/2005 1:15:26 PM

Swim Pace
32:02.953 34:23.129
1:02:30.612:07:04.017
24:41.526 26:29.523
39:01.794 41:52.501
32:21.118 34:42.618
25:58.464 27:52.070
31:48.486 34:07.607
28:07.712 30:10.739
28:41.049 30:46.507
23:16.417 24:58.210
28:04.843 30:07.661
21:21.200 22:54.594
23:30.022 25:12.807
28:36.595 30:41.728
20:11.354 21:39.657
27:02.692 29:00.980
31:23.584 33:40.890

328
4:30.860
4:47.446
2:12.351
4:18.193
3:19.657
2:15.192
2:24.528
3:56.074
2:44.453
1:26.662
2:26.235
1:27.968
1:41.030
2:12.891
1:15.501
2:57.931
3:01.002

Bike
1:24:45.380
1:30:40.278
1:05:47.617
1:32:19.356
1:20:42.912
1:16:02.139
1:12:52.331
1:06:39.206
1:19:20.277
1:06:32.794
1:10:50.076
1:12:03.629

56:49.464
1:10:23.447
1:01:04.457
1:11:44.088
1:17:51.721

Pace
3:24.603
3:38.882
2:38.827
3:42.868
3:14.848
3:03.551
2:55.915
2:40.902
3:11.523
2:40.644
2:50.996
2:53.955
2:17.175
2:49.924
2:27.434
2:53.169
3:07.960

B2R
1:27.913
2:10.799
1:24.177
2:09.275
1:22.223

54.779
1:12.231
1:14.939
1:22.423

36.293
1:26.552

30.728

33.387

58.081

41.774

49.435
1:11.322

Run Pace Penalty

1:05:58.606 10:37.076
1:17:55.178 12:32.397
50:17.249 8:05.579
1:28:03.306 14:10.266
1:02:29.418 10:03.410
52:22.133 8:25.677
52:38.453 8:28.304
47:05.460 7:34.714
1:04:00.331 10:18.041
41:17.030 6:38.639
49:20.597 7:56.462
43:31.099 7:00.216
37:39.309 6:03.601
55:47.760 8:58.770
36:30.337 5:52.501
49:18.315 7:56.095
55:45.060 8:58.335

Prepared by Spondoro, Inc.



Junior

206
201
202
205
203
204

D = AN O W

DANIEL
RICH
JENNIFER
TREVOR
JOSH
JENNIFER

Full Results, page 5

COOMBS
HATCH
LUEBKE
SHUTE
TRENKEL
WESTON

Location
BOISE
EMMETT
MISSOULA
BOISE
ONTARIO
EMMETT

ID
ID
MT
ID
OR
ID

Gender/Pl.
M2
M 4
Food
M3
Mo
Foo2

Age Group/PL.

M18-19
M18-19
F18-19
M18-19
M18-19
F18-19

1

Finish Time
2:38:48.357
2:48:45.069
2:34:52.883
2:47:18.546
2:29:36.036
2:56:19.422

8/13/2005 1:15:26 PM

Swim Pace
27:19.472 29:18.983
32:12.259 34:33.113
22:53.645 24:33.778
27:56.268 29:58.461
29:52.586 32:03.258
32:19.981 34:41.398

328
2:07.389
2:27.849
1:58.109
2:18.818
2:42.877
2:42.986

Bike
1:15:49.782
1:20:20.532
1:12:55.671
1:18:28.265
1:08:48.897
1:21:17.456

Pace
3:03.054
3:13.947
2:56.049
3:09.430
2:46.120
3:16.238

BZ2R
1:04.370
46.189
1:07.893
42.706
1:42.763
30.123

Run Pace Penalty

52:27.344 8:26.516
52:58.240 8:31.488
55:57.565 9:00.348
57:52.489 9:18.843
46:28.913 7:28.832
59:28.876 9:34.355

Prepared by Spondoro, Inc.



Team
Bih Name

Pl
9
1
6

10
3

11

N o~ 0N

258
250
251
252
253
259
260
254
255
256
261
257

BAGNAS

CAVANAGH / RENCHER
CGR

ELITE OVER 35

GEIST

SCHNEIDER
SLUGBUG

THE ATHLETE'S FOOT
THE SMITH PROJECT
THE SPACKEROOS
TRIPLE D

WARD CHICKS

Full Results, page 7

Location

Gender/Pl. Age Group/Pl.
M 2 M90-119 - 2:52:30.040
C 1 C120+ - 2:09:48.593
C 4 C90-119 1 2:40:34.863
F 4 F120+ 1 3:18:46.237
M 1 M120+ - 2:30:26.216
M 3  M90-119 - 3:34:35.220
M - M120+ -
Cc 2 C90-119 - 2:24:.01.984
F 3 F90-119 - 2:49:03.266
C 3 nb. Age-89 - 2:30:31.275
F 1 nb. Age-89 - 2:36:37.424
F 2 nb. Age-89 - 2:44:56.580

8/13/2005 1:15:26 PM

Finish Time

Swim Pace
33:54.560 36:22.871
23:51.475 25:35.824
29:40.851 31:50.668
31:53.018 34:12.469
23:15.500 24:57.226
42:37.721 45:44.169
22:56.256 24:36.580
29:59.629 32:10.815
25:01.185 26:50.615
23:56.051 25:40.733
27:52.253 29:54.154
27:57.205 29:59.467

328
1:09.546
1:03.446

54.399
1:09.209
1:35.596
1:55.021
1:09.834

54.362
1:10.021
1:23.101
1:12.636
1:08.170

Bike
1:15:43.865
57:14.270
1:15:23.138
1:46:31.298
1:10:03.747
1:50:01.012
1:07:04.522
1:31:35.338
1:11:54.915
1:11:52.872
1:25:08.107

Pace
3:02.816
2:18.173
3:01.982
4:17.145
2:49.132
4:25.582
2:41.921
3:41.097
2:53.605
2:563.522
3:25.518

B2R
24.844
20.479
33.431
35.278
31.371
34.608
25.353
28.147
22.373
34.858
29.502

Run Pace Penalty

1:01:17.225 9:51.792
47:18.923 7:36.880
54:03.044 8:41.917
58:37.434 9:26.076
55:00.002 8:51.084
59:26.858 9:34.030

- - DNF

45:38.118 7:20.657
50:48.575 8:10.621
52:54.835 8:30.940
55:04.805 8:51.857
50:13.596 8:04.991

Prepared by Spondoro, Inc.



Penaity Report, 2005 Emmett Triathion

27
107
131

16

46

97

TRISH
RUSSELL
RANDY
SUSAN
BRENDAN
BOB

DEIM
WATSON
ACKER
BYLSMA
HALPIN
SWIFT

Location
MERDIAN
KIMBERLY
MCCALL
BOISE
MISSOULA
HENDERSON

Division
D Adult
D Adult
D Adult
ID  Adult
MT  Adult
NV Adult

Saturday, August 13, 2005

Penaity Reason

2:00
2:00
6:00
2:00
2:00
2:00

5.10.G Overtaken

5.10.G Overtaken

5.10.G Overtaken, 5.4 Yellow Line
5.10.A Drafting

5.10.A Drafting

5.10.A Drafting

Emmett, Idaho
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